0D5862 MECHANICAL COMPLETE ANTI-DRIFT; XBM10
0D5863 BRACKET; ENTRAINEMENT XBM10
0D5864 PROTECTION COMPLETE ANTI-DRIFT; XBM10
0D5865 LEVER; VITEESE+CACHE EQ XBM10
0D5866 FLANGE DRIVING PULLEY; XBM10

0D5867 SHAFT; MOTEUR XBM10

0D5868 LIMIT STOP FOR BELT; XBM10

0D5869 BEARING; COL8X12X12 XBM10 JX2
0D5870 SUPPORT; MOTEUR XBM10

0D5871 MOTOR; EMBALLE XBM10

0D5872 AXIS; LEVIER MOTEUR XBM10

0D5873 SHAFT; MOTEUR EQ XBM10

0D5874 SUPPORT; MOTEUR EQ XBM10

0D5875 AXIS; LEVIER MOTEUR EQ XBM10

0D5876 AXIS; ROTATION MOTEUR XBM10

0D5877 COLUMN; INOX XBM10

0D5878 POWER BOARD; 2V XBM10

0D5879 BOTTOM PLATE; XBM10

0D5880 AXIS; ARTICULATION MOTEUR XBM10
0D5881 WASHER; PIGNON CONIQUE XBE10
0D5882 PULLEY; RECEPTRICE XBM10

0D5883 CONNECTING ROD; DE COMMANDE XB10
0D5884 MOTOR; CPL.; TRI-PHASE 230V

0D5885 MOTOR; CPL.; TRI-PHASE 400V

0D5886 REDUCER; EXCENTRE 80-50 ELX65

0D5887 TANK; MOULES COMPLETE T8E

0D5889 TABLE; 2V DITO SAMA K35

0D5894 RIGHT FLANGE ASSEMBLY; GMAR BP025/45
0D5895 BOTTOM PLATE; INOX EQ BPO25

0D5897 WIRING HARNESS; COMPLET K180 2V
0D5903 PLATE FOR 8 PORTION CHEESE SLICER
0D5904 ONION SLICER EQ.-PRESS.BLOCK+GRID 5MM
0D5905 POTATO CHIPPER EQ.-PRESS.BLOCK+GRID 10MM
0D5906 SALAD CUT.EQ.-PRESS.BLOCK+GRID 25X25MM
0D5908 SHAFT; 60 EQ PAL CLIPSE BXR AM

0D5909 SHAFT; TRANSMISSION PSXE25

0D5910 SUPPORT; MOTEUR T25

0D5911 PLATE; FACADE ELUX/USA TR17

0D5912 SUPPORT; COMPOSANTS ELX65

0D5913 SHELF; WITH VIS EMBALLEE MVS

0D5914 LABEL; FRY TOP LENGHT

0D5915 CONTROLS PCB; FRY TOP CROSS LIBERO
0D5916 SPACER; 18X23X23 TRX

0D5917 GUIDE; TRX

0D5918 SLIDE ROD; TRX

0D5919 AXIS; ROUE TR250

0D5920 WHEEL; D125 PJO




0D5921

PLATE; FROTTEMENT TBS120

0D5922 SUPPORT; MOTEUR/VARIATEUR TRX
0D5923 SUPPORT; COMPOSANT EL40
0D5924 DEFLECTOR; INTERNE

0D5925 WASHER; FEUTRE 28X40X5 (J X10)
0D5927 LID; TREMIE ROTO. T25E

0D5928 PULLEY; MOTRICE T25 TRI

0D5930 STRETCHER ROLLER; EQ MVS
0D5931 BUSHING; EQ MVS

0D5934 STUFFING BOX; PG13.5 + CE
0D5935 BOTTOM PLATE; FT/IR LIBERO
0D5936 BUTEE VARIATEUR; B2M (JX10)
0D5937 FUSE CARRIER; 5X20 EQUIPE
0D5938 FUSE; TEMPO 5X20 (JEU X2)
0D5939 BRACKET; SUPPORT COMPO. NM TRS
0D5940 CHAMBER; COUPE RC14

0D5942 PLATE; EQ CPX

0D5943 PLATE; EQ CPX

0D5944 DISPLAY; EQ CPX

0D5947 COVERING; OPERCULE MICROBILLE XBE5
0D5948 CORD WITH PLUG; UK + COSSE XBE5
0D5949 CORD WITH PLUG; USA + COSSE XBE5
0D5952 0-RING; 15X2 (JEU X10)

0D5953 WASHER; 42X30X8 (J X10)

0D5954 WASHER; 43X25X8 (J X10)

0D5956 SPACER; DE ROULEMENT EL40
0D5957 MOTOR BRACKET; XBE20/30
0D5958 PLUG; GPN300 F18 (J X4)

0D5961 CROWN; FROTTEMENT XBB
0D5962 PLUG; GPN 300 V301(JEU X10)
0D5963 HEAD; COMPLETE DIA14 NM BPO25/45
0D5964 SUPPORT; DETEC PROXI BM20
0D5965 AXIS; BM20

0D5966 CORPS FINI; BM20 GRIS METAL
0D5967 BODY PACK; MVS

0D5970 SCREW; CL 6X25 INOX (JEU X10)
0D5972 SUPPORT; DETECTEUR MVS
0D5973 SCREW; SHC PTU M4X10 INOX JEU X10
0D5974 SPACER; BE22

0D5975 PROTECTION; USINE MVS

0D5976 SCREW; H M4X45 INOX (JEU X10)
0D5977 SHAFT; RECEPTEUR EQ MVS
0D5978 SCREW; CHC M6X45 AC80 (JEU X10
0D5980 SUPPORT; VARIATEUR TELEM. MVS
0D5981 PACKAGE; XBE5 GRANATIERO
0D5982 FOOT; M10 (JEU X4)

0D5984 CONTAINER; EQ FRYTOP LENGH LIBERO




0D5986 SUPPORT; RESIST. FRY TOP LENGHT
0D5987 PROBE; NTC SHIBAURA

0D5988 SUPPORT; BULBE FRY TOP
0D5989 SUPPORT; ISOLANT EQ FRY T LENGH
0D5991 SCREW; 2,9X9,5 ZN (J X10)
0D5992 SCREW; SET 10PCS

0D5993 GUIDE; CASSETTE

0D5994 CASSETTE

0D5995 PROTECTION SHEET

0D5996 SUPPLY CABLE; HO5RNF 3G1.5 LG 2M
0D5997 SHAFT; EQ TRK2

0D5999 HOPPER; COMPLETE TR2S
0D6000 BE20 FUSE (16 A.)

0D6003 CRADLE ASSY; BMB40/BM40/BMX40/S
0D6004 JOINT LEVRE 30X38X4 (JEU X5)
0D6007 MOTOR; 115V-450W; B2000
0D6009 K55 MOTOR 1 230 50

0D6010 BAC GASTRO EMB PIETEMENT MVS
0D6011 MOTEUR 1 220 60 EMBALLE K55
0D6012 TR21 PUSH LEVER

0D6013 MANCHON ADAPT.OUTILXR SURB2M  *
0D6014 CHAINE 49 MAILLONS JB500S
0D6015 RESSORT ARRET JB500S

0D6016 CHAINE 33 MAILLONS JB500S
0D6017 EJECTEUR BILLE TBX130

0D6018 TETE EQ SANS PA AM XBM20/30
0D6019 CUVE STANDARD COMPLETE T8E
0D6020 PROTECTION LATERALE EQ BMX60
0D6021 BAGUE ARTICULATION CX21D (X2)
0D6022 COUSSINET 25X30X25 BP

0D6023 LEVIER VERROUILLAGE BP25
0D6024 JEU ENJOLIVEUR GALET CT6 X5
0D6026 AXE BIELLETTE 5X30 CT6

0D6028 LEVIER COM VARIATION XB20
0D6029 EQUERRE FIX OUTIL CABLE EQ TBX
0D6030 SUPPORT MOTEUR T10

0D6031 BALL BEARING; 15X51X20
0D6032 TABLEAU BORD EQ MB40
0D6033 ECROU OREILLES MB TBM150 (JX4)
0D6034 JOINT LEVRE 38X62X7 (JEU X5)
0D6035 VIS SHC M12X40 AC 80 (JEU X5)
0D6036 CONTACT POSITION XCK P127
0D6037 ROUE EQUIPEE TR200

0D6038 CLOISON T5E

0D6039 TR21 CASING + SCREWS + FEET
0D6040 CLIP; SET 10PCS

0D6041 JOINT TORIQUE 55,56X3,53 JX10




0D6042 PORTE SECURITE TR250

0D6043 BUTEE LINGUET CPS (JEU X2)
0D6044 GRID SUPPORTER; 2 PCS

0D6045 AXE GALET CPS

0D6046 ARBRE SOLAIRE SAV BES

0D6048 COLONNE PEINTE RAL1013 BM30
0D6049 JOINT PROFILE ROND 3

0D6050 TAPIS SENIOR 500

0D6051 POULIE RECEPTRICE DEG 50HZ TSE
0D6052 KIT POULIES 1200T TBX130 1V
0D6053 POIGNEE COLONNE TBM150
0D6054 CACHE BM20

0D6055 BALADEUR DEGRAISSE BMX40
0D6056 CHANDELLE DROITE V3 BMB40
0D6057 GOUJON + POIGNEE VERROUILLAGE
0D6060 ECRAN COMPLET MB/MC40
0D6062 SUPPORT RELAIS BMX40

0D6063 EQUERRE RUPTEUR MB40
0D6064 VIS H M10X25 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6065 ARBRE PO EM30 PIZZA + RLTS
0D6066 P.PLANETAIRE EM30 PIZZA EQ.
0D6069 PLAQUE TABLEAU BORD 3V STD 40L
0D6070 RONDELLE 32X11X3 INOX (J X10)
0D6072 PIGNON ARBRE 15D INTERMED BMB
0D6073 POULIE MOTRICE BMB40 50 HZ
0D6074 CHANDELLE GAUCHE BM40
0D6075 PLAQUE TAB BORD STD MBE40
0D6076 RESSORT CACHE JUNIOR (J X4)
0D6077 MOTOR SHAFT

0D6078 MOT 3 400 50 4/8P NM EQ BPO25  *
0D6079 TETE NUE NM BP025/45

0D6080 BOUCHON VIDANGE EQ BPO25/45
0D6081 BERCEAU + BAGUES MB40S
0D6082 TETE NUE AM XBM40

0D6083 CAPOT SEUL XBM20/30/40
0D6084 VIS H EMB CRANTEE M8X30 (JX10)
0D6085 SOCLE XBM40

0D6086 CAPOT EQUIPE XBM40

0D6087 PLAQUE LIAISON EQ AM XBM40
0D6088 TETE AVEC PA EQ AM XBM40
0D6089 TUBE PIED COMPLET XBM40
0D6090 TOLE ARRIERE TRI EQ XBM40
0D6091 FLANC COLONNE EQ AM XBM40
0D6092 VENTILATEUR + VIS XBM20/30/40
0D6093 FLASQUE RECEP < EQ XBM20/30/40
0D6094 ENJOLIVEUR LEVIER COMPLET XBM
0D6095 SUPPORT MOTEUR EQ XBM20/30/40




0D6096

FLASQUE SUP MOTRICE EQ XBM40

0D6097 CORDON ALIMENTATION MONO TR260
0D6098 PLAQUE FERMETURE EQ TR260
0D6099 VIS CHC M10X40 AC 80 (JEU X10)
0D6100 FLASQUE INF MOTRICE EQ XBM40
0D6101 BALADEUR EQ XBM20/30/40
0D6102 SPEED REGULATOR; XBM

0D6103 GOUJON M8X45X20X20 ACDXZN JX10
0D6104 AXE BIELLETTE XB40 (JEU X4)
0D6105 LEVIER M/B EQ XBM40

0D6106 VIS CHC M8X55 AC 80 (JEU X10)
0D6107 TIRANT EQ XBM40

0D6108 GLISSIERE XB40 (JEU X4)

0D6109 AXE VERROU XB40 (JEU X2)
0D6110 PLANETAIRE EMBALLE XBM40
0D6111 BOL 40L EMBALLE XBM40
0D6112 COMPLETE PROTECTIVE WIRE SCREEN XBM40
0D6113 PETITE BIELETTE EQ XBM40
0D6114 JEU GRANDE BIELETTE EQ XBM40
0D6115 BERCEAU EQ XBM40

0D6116 BERCEAU COMPLET XBM40
0D6117 LOCK BOLT; XBM40

0D6118 VIS CHC M5X30 ACZN (JEU X10)
0D6119 MOTOR; 3PH 230V-400V 50/60HZ
0D6120 RACCORD CHGT VITESSE XB20
0D6121 CAPUCHON XB20

0D6122 BALADEUR DEGRAISSE BM20
0D6123 GRANDE BIELLETTE XB40

0D6124 TOLE COULISSANTE XB40

0D6125 POIGNEE 1580/65 N-12

0D6126 ROUE PA 16 DENTS XB20

0D6127 ENTRETOISE SUPERIEURE PA XB20
0D6128 VIS PA 4 FILETS XB20

0D6129 ENTRETOISE INFERIEURE PA XB20
0D6130 ENTRETOISE XB20

0D6134 CORDON 4X1MM2 (4XEMB SF) XBM
0D6135 CORDON 3X1MM2+FICHE (3XEMB SF)
0D6136 LEST DEG XBM30

0D6137 PIED XB20

0D6138 TUBE PIED XB40

0D6139 TOLE ARRIERE XB40

0D6140 CARTE TRI 230-400/50-60

0D6141 CARTE MONO 115-230/50-60
0D6142 SUPPORT CABLE CPS (JEU X10)
0D6144 RONDELLE Z 4 ACZN (JEU X10)
0D6145 AXE SUPPORT GALET CPS

0D6146

SUPPORT GALET TENDEUR CPS




0D6147

CHAPEAU EQ TR300

0D6148 POULIE RECEPT 3 1200T TBX120
0D6149 POULIE MOTRICE 3 1200T TBX120
0D6150 VIROLE 1V EQ TBX120

0D6151 OUTIL POTAGE TBX120

0D6152 TUBE POMPE POTAGE TBX120
0D6153 SHAFT SPACER CADET

0D6154 SPACER TUBE CADET

0D6155 ENTRETOISE INFERIEUR CADET
0D6156 ARTICULATION CLIP CADET
0D6157 ARTICULATION SYMMETRIC CLIP
0D6158 ZINC DISC CADET

0D6159 SHAFT CYLINDER CADET
0D6160 PASSEFIL DA 9X16X4 JEU X5
0D6161 MOTOR; 230V-450W; B2M
0D6162 TUBE CLIP 30 NU B2M

0D6165 MOTEUR+VARIAT.230V 440W EQ B2M
0D6170 SPEED VARIATOR; 115V EQ B2M
0D6171 CUVE 10L XBM30

0D6172 BOUCHON ORANGE B2M (JX10)
0D6174 MOYEU OUTIL US B2M

0D6176 CAPOT XBE5 CHROME

0D6177 PALIER COLONNE TBM150
0D6178 CACHE COLONNE TBM150
0D6179 TR21 SPECIAL EJECTOR

0D6180 GOUPILLE GO1 5X30 (JEU X10)
0D6181 CAPOT CHROME EQ XBE5
0D6182 CAPOT BLEU 5013 EQ XBE5
0D6183 TREMIE H50K

0D6184 PASSEFIL DA 11X15X3 (JEU X5)
0D6185 CABLE ALIM. MONO EQ BM20/30
0D6186 CABLE ALIM. TRI EQ BM20/30
0D6187 FLASQUE INF MOTEUR EQ BM20/30
0D6188 EJECTEUR SPECIAL DEAN TRS
0D6189 SUPPORT MOTEUR EQ BM20/30
0D6190 PLA + BOITIER 2 VOIES

0D6191 ENTRETOISE BM20

0D6192 ENTRETOISE ECRAN FIL BM20
0D6193 ECRAN FIL BILLE BM20

0D6194 JOINT BAGUE 8,6X13X1 (JEU X10)
0D6195 PRESSE ETOUPE+CONTRE ECROU PL
0D6196 CONTRE ECROU PRESSE ETOUPE JX5
0D6198 POULIE INTERMEDIAIRE EQ PSF50
0D6199 ARBRE INTERMEDIAIRE EQ PSF50
0D6200 COLLIER SERRAGE 25-40
0D6201 BOITIER FILTRE TSE

0D6202

WHEEL




0D6203

GOUPILLE DOUBLE BM20 (JEU X5)

0D6205 COLONNE GRIS METAL EQ BM20
0D6206 PIED GAUCHE GRIS METAL EQ BM30
0D6207 PIED DROIT GRIS METAL EQ BM30
0D6208 CAPOT GRIS METAL EQ BM20/30 *
0D6209 SUPPORT COMPOSANT BM20
0D6210 TOLE ARRIERE PEINTE GMET BM20
0D6211 COLONNE GRIS METAL BM20

0D6212 CAPOT PEINT BM20 GRIS METAL
0D6214 SUPPORT; FOR CONTACT SWITCH; CADET 500
0D6215 KIT UPGRADE UPPER; EQ MICRO US
0D6216 KIT UPGRADE UPPER; EQ MICRO EU
0D6218 KIT UPGRADE; (X 10)ELEC (EU+US)
0D6220 CORD WITH PLUG; 230V; L=2,60M; HSPP
0D6221 GLASS WITH JOINT; KIT

0D6223 SEALER; SILICONE; NOVASIL $76-SP6455
0D6224 DISPLAY; OBTURATEUR BE5 CONTROLAB
0D6225 SPACER; Cl 9.5MM (J X10)

0D6226 CARD; CDE INDUCTION LIBERO
0D6227 SUPPORT; CDE INDUCT DUAL ZONE
0D6228 BOTTOM PLATE; IND LENGHT EQ LIBERO
0D6229 GRILL; VENTILATEUR 92MM

0D6230 TUNNEL VENTILATION

0D6231 SUPPORT; IND LENGHT EQ LIBERO
0D6233 CONTAINER; IND LENGHT EQ LIBERO
0D6234 LABEL; IR CROSS

0D6235 CONTAINER; IR CROSS EQ LIBERO
0D6236 ADHESIVE LABEL; INDUCTION CROSS
0D6237 CONTAINER; IND CROSS EQ LIBERO
0D6238 NUT; EFFILEUR ( JEU X10)

0D6243 SUPPORT; ISOLANT FRYTOP CROS EQ
0D6244 LABEL; FRY TOP CROSS

0D6245 CARD; M/A/PULSE TRK

0D6246 SPEED VARIATOR; REGLE TR2S
0D6247 LABEL; IR MONO ZONE

0D6248 INFRARED ELEMENT; 2500W LIBERO
0D6250 SCREW; SET 10PCS

0D6251 CONTAINER; IR MONOZONE EQ LIBERO
0D6253 SCREW; TOLE CX 3,9X16 ZN (J X10)
0D6254 SPRING; ; SET 4PCS

0D6255 SUPPORT; WOK EMBALLE LIBERO
0D6256 CONTAINER; IND WOK EMB LIBERO
0D6257 BOTTOM PLATE; FOND WOK EQ LIBERO
0D6259 LABEL; INDUCTION WOK

0D6262 CONTAINER; FRYTOP CROSS EQ LIBERO
0D6263 CONTAINER; IR LENGHT EQ LIBERO

0D6264

HEATING ELEMENT;INFRARED;EMB LIBERO;2PCS




0D6266

LABEL; IR LENGHT

0D6267 LABEL; INDUCTION LENGHT
0D6268 LABEL; INDUCTION MONO ZONE
0D6270 CONTAINER; INDUCTION 1Z EQ LIBERO
0D6271 BOTTOM PLATE; INDUCT 1Z EQ LIBERO
0D6273 SUPPORT; INDUCTION 1Z EQ LIBERO
0D6274 MOTOR BRACKET; EMB XBE20/30
0D6275 WASHER; BM10 (JEU X5)
0D6276 FUSE CARRIER; 20A

0D6277 FUSE; 20A 6,3X32 250V (J X5)
0D6278 LABEL; TACTILE EM10 XB10
0D6279 LABEL; FRANSTAL TACTILE XB10
0D6281 BUSHING

0D6282 SHAFT; PO CANNELE BMX40
0D6284 BALL GRIP; EQ B10D

0D6285 SCREW; CHC M4X25 AC (JEU X10)
0D6286 SCREW; H M5X8 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6288 VIROLE; EQUIPEE TI25

0D6289 PIPE FITTING; DROIT PG11 741205
0D6290 SCREW; TRCC M6X35 (JEU X10)
0D6291 MOTOR BRACKET; RC12

0D6292 CENTREUR; EQ B10D

0D6293 SHAFT; EQ B10D

0D6294 CRABOT; (JEU X2)

0D6295 COULISSEAU; EQ B10D

0D6296 SHAFT; PRISE H B10D

0D6297 SUPPORT; MURAL B3M

0D6298 ERGOT; B10D

0D6299 SCREW; CHC M6X100 AC (JEU X10)
0D6300 TIE ROD; VERROUILLAGE EQ CRUDITO
0D6301 GRIP; CRUDITO

0D6303 BUSH; PORTIQUE CRUDITO
0D6304 BEARING; WLM 4044-40
0D6305 PLUG; CTZ 30X2.5.3 NOIR JX2
0D6306 DEFLECTOR; US CRUDITO
0D6307 LOCK BOLT; EQ SPE PRISON TR260
0D6308 SCREW; M6X12 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6309 BUSH; PLAQUE VERR. CX21S
0D6310 SPACER; CX21

0D6311 SCREW; H M12X25 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6312 LID; CX21D

0D6313 AXIS; LEVIER CX21D

0D6314 SUPPLY CABLE; PRS100

0D6315 BALL GRIP; CUVE TSE

0D6316 DRIVING PULLEY; 50HZ TSE
0D6317 DRIVING PULLEY; US 60HZ TSE

0D6318

MOTOR BRACKET; T8E




0D6319 VIROLE; T5E

0D6320 SPARK PLUG; TSE

0D6321 FLASQUE

0D6322 WIRING HARNESS; BMX60
0D6323 SHAFT; VERTICAL T5E

0D6324 SPACER; TSE

0D6327 BASEMENT; BATI PEINT PS80
0D6328 SUPPORT; COMPOSANTS T5E
0D6329 PLAQUE; TABLEAU BORD DEAN MC40
0D6330 COLUMN; GRIS METAL EQ 40L
0D6331 FOOT; GAUCHE GRIS METAL EQ MC40
0D6332 FOOT; DROIT GRIS METAL EQ MC40
0D6333 SHELF; BORD DEAN EQ MC40
0D6335 BOTTOM PLATE

0D6336 HOOD; ARR. GMET EQ MC40
0D6338 PORTE PLANETAIRE; EQ GRIS MC40
0D6340 SUPPLY CABLE; MONO USA EQ MC40
0D6342 LOCK BOLT; WITH GOUPILLE T5S
0D6343 AXIS; MANETTE T5

0D6344 BASE; EMBASE T55

0D6345 SUPPLY CABLE; STD T5S

0D6346 SUPPLY CABLE; USA T5S

0D6347 SUPPLY CABLE; BOITIER COMMANDE T5S
0D6348 PANEL; EQ T5S

0D6349 SENSOR; EQ T5S

0D6350 PLAQUE; MINUTERIE 6 T5S
0D6351 SUCTION MOUTH; T5S

0D6352 MOTOR BRACKET; EMBALLE T5S
0D6353 BRACKET; SECURITE TR250
0D6354 HOPPER

0D6355 BAR; PETRISSAGE EQ PSF50
0D6356 SHELF; 1V DITO SAMA K35
0D6357 PLAQUE; TABLEAU 1V USA K35
0D6358 PLAQUE; TABLEAU 2V USA K35
0D6360 CONTACT; K35

0D6363 DRIVING PULLEY; 60HZ EQ K35
0D6364 FLANGE FOR ARTICOLATION; BE10
0D6365 SUPPLY CABLE; TRI BM10

0D6366 SCREW; BILLEE H70 HOBART
0D6367 SCREW; BILLEE H70 DITO

0D6368 CABLE; + FICHE UK (3 X EMB SF)
0D6369 PLATINE ELECTRIQUE; K35
0D6370 DRIVING PULLEY; BM10

0D6371 WASHER; CL M8 (JEU X10)
0D6372 MOTOR; 3 230/400 50 BM10
0D6373 BRACKET; TC 53X28X1,5 BM10

0D6374

PULLEY; EMB PSR100




0D6375

THRUST BEARING; INTERMED. EMB PSR100

0D6376 SHAFT; INTERMED. EQ PSR100
0D6377 SPACER; 26X32X40 EMB PSR100
0D6378 ROD; DE CAPOT PS80

0D6379 PULLEY; INTERMED. EMB PSR100
0D6380 SPANNER; C 8X7X50 H9 (JEU X5)
0D6381 SCREW; C M4X25 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6382 COUPELLE EMBALLEE; PSR100
0D6383 SPANNER; C 12X8X56 (JEU X5)
0D6384 WASHER; 12,5X50X5 ACZN (J X5)
0D6385 SHAFT; OUTIL EQ PSR100

0D6386 SPACER; 44X54X80 EMB PSR100
0D6387 HOOD; EQ PSR100

0D6388 COVERING GASKET; LG:3M PSR100
0D6389 THRUST BEARING; PRINCIPAL EMB PSR100
0D6390 PULLEY; EMB PSR100

0D6391 SCREW; M10X45-30 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6392 BAR; CENTRALE EQ PSR100
0D6393 DOWEL PIN; M10X40X15X20 (JEU X6)
0D6394 PLAQUE; FOND + VIS PSR100
0D6395 FRONT PANEL; EQ XBE60

0D6396 FRONT PANEL; EQ XBESO

0D6397 SUPPORT; GALET PS80

0D6398 TANK; + GOUJON PSR100

0D6399 CHASSIS; +VIS PSR100

0D6400 DRIVING PULLEY; 50HZ EMB PSR100
0D6401 PLOT AMORTISSEUR; RC14 (J X4)
0D6402 LOCK BOLT; NM EQ TR260
0D6403 SUPPORT; TABLEAU BORD PSF50
0D6404 PLAQUE; TABLEAU BORD PSF50
0D6406 CAM; EQ PSF50

0D6407 AXIS; ECRAN PSF50

0D6408 ARM; ECRAN BILLE PSF50

0D6409 ECRAN EMBALLE; PSF50

0D6410 BOTTOM; PSF50

0D6411 BASEMENT; NU EMBALLE PSF50
0D6412 BOTTOM PLATE; EQ PSF50
0D6413 SUPPORT; RUPTEUR PSF50
0D6414 THRUST BEARING; TENDEUR EQ PSF50
0D6415 SCREW; H M12X100 ACZN (JEU X10)
0D6416 CROSSBAR; PSF50

0D6417 SUPPORT; GALET PSF50

0D6418 ROLLER; TAMBOUR GALET PSR280
0D6419 PLAQUE; +JOINT PSR100

0D6420 BOX DRAWER; COMMANDE EMB PSR100
0D6421 BOX DRAWER; ELECTRIQUE PSR100

0D6422

HOOD; ARRIERE EMBALLE PSR100




0D6423 CAM; EQ PSR100

0D6424 BRACKET; TENSION EQ PSR100
0D6425 CAM; EQUIPEE K180

0D6426 BUSH; 12X16X12 BRONZE (JEU X2)
0D6427 AXIS; K180

0D6428 PLAQUE; TABLEAU MANUEL PS80
0D6429 PLAQUE; MINUTERIE 30 P/PSR100
0D6430 PLAQUE; TABLEAU BORD PS80
0D6438 FILTER; TUYAUTERIE T25

0D6439 SUPPORT; PSA COMPLET 2V K45/55
0D6440 SHAFT; ENTRAINEMENT EQ TR300
0D6441 SPACER; SET 10PCS; 4X10X10
0D6442 WASHER; 54X25X2,5 TR300
0D6443 CORPS; EQUIPE TR300

0D6444 FAN; EQ TR300

0D6445 SHEET METAL; TOLE FERMETURE EQ TR300
0D6446 FRONT PANEL; EQ TR300

0D6447 BOX DRAWER; RANGEMENT ROTOR EMBALLE TRK2
0D6448 SCREW; C M8X20 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6449 ENTONNOIR EMBALLE; TR300
0D6450 SERRE CABLE; DK 8X14X1 (JEU X10)
0D6451 PEIGNE; 6 EQ F306 TR300

0D6452 THICKNESS; CALE TR300 6MM
0D6453 THICKNESS; CALE TR300 10MM
0D6454 SEMELLE GUIDE; TR300 6MM
0D6455 PIETEMENT NU EMBALLE; TR300
0D6458 BUTEE A AIGUILLES; 17-30

0D6459 TUBE; K ALU EQ BE5 >04-2008
0D6460 MECHANISM; KIT; M/B BES
0D6461 AXIS; ECRAN EQ BES5

0D6463 COLUMN; TABLE XBM-XBE-XBB20
0D6464 COLUMN; SOL XBM-XBE-XBB20/30
0D6465 COLUMN; TABLE IN XBM-XBE-XBB20
0D6466 COLUMN; SOL INOX XBM-XBE-XBB20
0D6467 HEAD; NUE XBM20/30

0D6468 HEAD; SANS PA XBM20/30
0D6469 HEAD; AVEC PA XBM20/30
0D6470 HEAD; NUE XBE-XBB20/30
0D6471 HEAD; SANS PA XBE-XBB20/30
0D6472 HEAD; AVEC PA INOX XBE-XBB20/30
0D6473 SUPPORT; SECU COUVERCLE EQ TR17
0D6474 BOTTOM; IR/FT LENGHT LIB
0D6475 BUTEE FIL LENGHT

0D6476 LID; M13 EQ BMX60/XBE60
0D6477 LID; INOX EQ BMX/XBE

0D6478 HOOD; ARRIERE SUP RAL1013 BMX6
0D6479 HOOD; ARRIERE SUP INOX EQ BMX6




0D6480

PANEL; ARR. SUP RAL1013 EQ XBE60

0D6481 PANEL; ARR. SUP INOX EQ XBE60
0D6482 HEAD; NUE INOX XBM40

0D6483 HEAD; SANS PA INOX EQ XBM40
0D6484 HEAD; AVEC PA INOX EQ XBM40
0D6485 HEAD; NUE INOX XBE40

0D6486 HEAD; SANS PA INOX EQ XBE40
0D6487 HEAD; AVEC PA INOX EQ XBE40
0D6488 COLUMN; ACIER EMBALLEE XB40
0D6489 COLUMN; INOX EMBALLEE XB40
0D6490 PROTECTION; CACHE CADET 500
0D6491 HANDLE; KIT; TRANSPORT TABLE
0D6492 FILERIE; COMPLETE XBM10
0D6493 SUPPORT; TR22 USA

0D6494 SUPPORT; CARTE CDE EQ TR23 USA
0D6495 SUPPORT; CARTE CDE EQ TR24 USA
0D6498 SUPPORT; CARTE CDE 2V EQ TR USA
0D6500 GICLEUR ANTI-MOUSSE; TI25
0D6501 FIXING; TUYAU ANTI-MOUSSE T25
0D6502 FIXING; COUDE ANTI-MOUSSE T25
0D6503 DRIVING PULLEY; 60HZ EMB PSR100
0D6504 AXIS; GALET EQ PSR100

0D6505 SUPPORT; BUTEE ECRAN PS80
0D6506 SCREW; CHC M6X8 AC.80 KG (J X10)
0D6508 CAMSHAFT; CL17D

0D6509 LEVER; EMBALLE CL17D

0D6510 FINGER; CL17D

0D6511 AXIS; CL17D

0D6513 SPRING; CL17D

0D6515 TUBE; CL17D

0D6516 SCREW; CHC M5X50 AC 80 (JEU X10)
0D6517 SHAFT; PRIMAIRE CL17D

0D6519 AXIS; FOULOIR CL17

0D6520 TREMIE EMBALLEE; CL17G
0D6521 BEARING; COL 16X22X16 BP25 US
0D6522 SCREW; HM TETON M6X16 INOX J X10
0D6523 PACKAGE; CL17K

0D6524 SHAFT; CL17K

0D6525 CRANKCASE; EMBALLE AF16
0D6526 TUBE; DS EQ AF16

0D6527 TUBE; H EQ AF16

0D6528 PINION; COUPLE PIGNON AF16
0D6529 SHAFT; ENTRAINEMENT H AF16
0D6530 SHELF; PROTECTION AF16

0D6531 PASSEFIL; DK 8/14/18-3 (JEU X5)
0D6532 MOTOR BRACKET; EMB EL25

0D6533

CABLE; LIAISON EL25




0D6535

GASKET; TORIQUE D13X3.5 (JEU X5)

0D6537 HOOD; TBM150

0D6538 BODY; TBM150

0D6539 SCREW; F M4X22 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6543 PANEL; TBM 150

0D6544 HOUSING BASE PLATE; TBM150
0D6545 COLUMN STRENGTHENER
0D6546 POTENCE + CHARIOT; TBM150
0D6548 HANDLEBAR; TBM150

0D6551 COLUMN; TBM 150

0D6552 GRIP; TBM150

0D6553 AXIS; CUVE DEG BP25

0D6554 MOTOR-VARIATOR; MBE40
0D6555 AXIS; CUVE DEG BP45

0D6556 LID; CPL.; CPL; EQ TR2S

0D6557 SPACER; 25X30X39.5

0D6558 SPACER; CUVE BP25

0D6559 SUPPORT; CUVE EMB BP25/45
0D6560 BAR-BALLGRIP; WITH VIS BP25/45
0D6562 SUPPORT; MICRO CONTACT BP45
0D6564 HEAD; FINI BP45 STD RAL 1013
0D6566 LEVER; VERROUIL BILLE BP25
0D6568 SCREW; TH 8X16 PERCEE BP25
0D6569 SPRING RING; 10E (JEU X10)
0D6570 BEARING; COL 10X15X20 BP25
0D6572 SPRING; FREINAGE BP25/45
0D6573 SPANNER; 4X4X22 H9 (JEU X5)
0D6574 RAIL SUP.; EQ COMPOSANT XBM20
0D6579 CARD; CDE COMPLETE K45 USA 2V
0D6580 CARD; CDE COMPLETE K55 USA 2V
0D6581 CARD; CDE COMPLETE K70 USA 2V
0D6582 MOTOR; TRI 2V K45/55/70S USA
0D6586 CARD; CDE VV COMPLETE K45S USA
0D6587 CARD; CDE VV COMPLETE K55S USA
0D6588 CARD; CDE VV COMPLETE K70S USA
0D6589 MOTOR; MONO EQ TRKVV USA 1KW
0D6593 CARD; CDE COMPLETE VV TK45 USA
0D6594 CARD; CDE COMPLETE VV TK55 USA
0D6595 CARD; CDE COMPLETE VV TK70 USA
0D6596 CONTROL PANEL; TRS 22

0D6597 CONTROL PANEL; BORD TRS 23 *
0D6598 CONTROL PANEL; BORD TRS 24 *
0D6599 SHAFT; RECEPTEUR RALLONGE 140 TBM150
0D6602 SOUS PRESSE; CF3 7MM

0D6603 SPANNER; GO6 6X45 CF4 () X10)
0D6607 SUPPLY CABLE; HO5 UK EQ LIBERO

0D6608

CARD; CDE INDUCTION UK LIBERO




0D6609 CARD; CDE INDUCT MZ UK LIBERO
0D6610 EL. INFRARED HOT PLATE; 1500W LIBERO
0D6611 CARD; CDE INDUCT WOK UK LIBERO
0D6612 CARBON BRUSH; X73 B3M (JEUX2)
0D6615 MICROSWITCH; TRS

0D6616 TABLE; INOX; LM500S

0D6617 MICROSWITCH; CPX

0D6618 MICROSWITCH; MONTE/BAISSE 60L
0D6619 MICROSWITCH; TBX120/130

0D6620 MICROSWITCH; TRK2

0D6621 STUFFING BOX; EQTRI

0D6622 MICROSWITCH; TRX/TR-MULTI200
0D6623 MICROSWITCH; K120/180

0D6624 MICROSWITCH; MINI/MULTI GREEN
0D6625 CONTACT; POSITION M/B MC40
0D6626 SENSOR; TRK2

0D6627 SENSOR; TRX/MULTI-TR200

0D6628 SENSOR; TRX/MULTI-TR200

0D6629 SENSOR; PROXIMITE K120/180
0D6630 SENSOR; PROXIMITE TR17/K25
0D6632 BOTTOM PLATE; INFRARGE MZ EQ LIB
0D6633 SUPPORT; INFRARGE MZ EQ LIBERO
0D6634 CONTAINER; MZ INFRARGE EQ LIBERO
0D6635 SCREW; PRESSE FRUIT ACCESSOIRE 5L
0D6636 PASSOIRE; PRESSE-FRUIT ACC. 5L
0D6637 PROTECTION; PRESSE-FRUIT ACC 5L
0D6638 WASTE DISCHARGE ADJUSTMENT
0D6639 PROTECTION; RAPE ACCESSOIRE 5L
0D6640 GRATER BODY

0D6641 SCREW; RAPE ACCESSOIRE 5L

0D6642 CORPS; MOULIN CEREALES ACC. 5L
0D6643 SCREW; MOULIN CEREALES ACCESS 5
0D6644 FILTER HOPPER; MOULIN CEREALES ACC. 5L
0D6645 KIT BROYER; MOULIN CEREALES 5L
0D6646 NUT; MOULIN CEREALES ACC. 5L
0D6647 BOUTON; REGLAGE MOULIN CEREALES
0D6648 FEED STICK; COUPE LEGUMES ACCESS 5L
0D6649 CORPS; COUPE-LEGUMES ACCESS 5L
0D6650 NUT; COUPE LEGUMES ACCESS 5L
0D6651 JACKET; 1 RAPE PETITS TROUS CL
0D6653 JACKET; 3 RAPE GROS TROUS CLEG
0D6654 JACKET; 4 RAPE FINE COUPE-LEG
0D6655 JACKET; 5 ALLUMETTE COUPE-LEG
0D6656 JACKET; 6 PUREE COUPE-LEG 5L
0D6657 THICKNESS ROLLER;ATT.K9 POS.DA 2,5 0,3MM
0D6658 TAGLIETELLE/FETTUCCINE ROLLER; 6MM
0D6659 TAGLIOLINI ROLLER; 1,5MM




0D6660

CARBON BRUSH; 2PCS; XBE5

0D6661 MICROSWITCH; ECRAN BMX60/80
0D6662 MICROSWITCH; XBM/XBE10

0D6663 MICROSWITCH; EL40

0D6664 MICROSWITCH; TI25

0D6665 MICROSWITCH; CRUDITO

0D6666 SENSOR; PROXIMITE CRUDITO

0D6667 MICROSWITCH; PSR50

0D6669 MOTOR; MONO EQ TRKVV USA 1,3KW
0D6671 MOTOR; MONO EQ TRKVV USA 1,5KW
0D6673 PROXIMITY SENSOR

0D6674 HOOD; EQUIPE MB40

0D6675 CARD; COMMANDE EQ MB40

0D6676 CARD; PUISSANCE EQ MB40

0D6677 SLIDING SHOE; EQ MB40

0D6678 FOOT; GAUCHE EQ MB40

0D6679 FOOT; DROIT EQ MB40

0D6680 SUPPLY CABLE; TRI EQ MB40

0D6681 BOTTOM PLATE; EQ MB40

0D6682 TOP PLATE; EQ MB40 133
0D6683 COLUMN; EQ MB40

0D6684 SPEED VARIATOR; KIT; TRI 230V XBE60
0D6686 MOTOR BRACKET; EQ MB40

0D6687 HOUSING; EMBALLE MB40

0D6688 SCREW; ENTRETOISE CHARNIERE CT6
0D6689 MOTOR; 3 208/260 60HZ 2V TR260
0D6690 STIRRUP; EQ MB40 (JEU X2)

0D6691 TETE BOUTON POUSSOIR; MB40 JX3
0D6692 BOUTON; CDP ZB5AC4

0D6693 SPACER; BN3318 M6X60 (J X2)
0D6694 SPEED VARIATOR; AUST.350W/220V B3M
0D6695 SPEED VARIATOR; AUST.440W/220V B3M
0D6696 SPEED VARIATOR; AUST.550W/220V B3M
0D6697 SPEED VARIATOR; AUST.660W/220V B3M
0D6698 SHEATH; PUPITRE TI25

0D6699 SUPPORT; COMPOSANTS XBE60/80
0D6700 STOPPING; EXTREMITE AB1 ABS P35
0D6702 CARD; COMMANDE IR MONO ZONE
0D6703 FAISCEAU COMMANDE; EQ MB40
0D6704 CARD; COMMANDE TRI EQ MBE40
0D6705 CARD; COMMANDE MONO EQ MBE40
0D6706 SUPPLY CABLE; ALIM MONO EQ MBE40S
0D6707 FAISCEAU COMMANDE; EQ MB40
0D6708 SCREW; TAPTITE M6X16 (JEU X10)
0D6709 SUPPLY CABLE; 115V EQ TRK2

0D6710 SPEED VARIATOR; TRI REGLE MBE40

0D6711

CARD; COMMANDE FRY TOP LENGHT




0D6712 HOOD; XBE5 MATFER DGF

0D6713 TETE COMPLETE; MB40 NM
0D6714 PLANETAIRE EQUIPE; MB40 NM
0D6716 PION; CLIPAGE EQ T25E

0D6717 SPIRAL HOOK; PSN40

0D6718 MICROSWITCH; EL25

0D6719 MICROSWITCH; EL65

0D6720 SCREW; TORX F M4X10 INOX (JX10)
0D6722 BUSH; H50K

0D6723 EL. CABLE; CART C/P XBM20
0D6724 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M4X10
0D6725 MOTOR; 3 380/415 50 EQ TBM150
0D6727 SUPPLY CABLE; TRI US EQ BMX60 DEAN
0D6728 SUPPLY CABLE; MONO US EQ BMX60 DEAN
0D6729 FRONT PANEL; EQ EM60

0D6730 FRONT PANEL; EQ EMX80

0D6731 CAPACITOR; TR22 1V; 160MF
0D6732 CAPACITOR; TR24 1V; 260MF
0D6733 SUPPLY CABLE; MONO DEAN EQ TRK
0D6734 AXIS; PA EQ B7 (03/04 -->04/08)
0D6735 RELAY; STATIQUE NM EQ TR300
0D6736 SUPPLY CABLE; LIAISON CARTE TBX130 2V
0D6737 HOPPER; NUE EMBALLEE TR2S
0D6738 HOPPER; EQ TR2S

0D6739 SUPPLY CABLE; 16AWG USA EQ TRK
0D6740 SUPPLY CABLE; TRI USA EQ TRK
0D6741 PROTECTION; ROUGE EQUIPE XBES
0D6742 PROTECTION; BEIGE EQUIPE XBES5
0D6743 PROTECTION; BLANC EQUIPE XBES5
0D6744 PROTECTION; JAUNE EQUIPE XBES
0D6745 PROTECTION; JAUNE EQUIPE XBES
0D6746 PROTECTION; BLEU EQUIPE XBE5
0D6747 PROTECTION; VERT EQUIPE XBES
0D6748 PROTECTION; NOIR EQUIPE XBE5
0D6749 SPACER; EQ XB20/30/40

0D6750 SCRAPER; FOR INFRAROUGE/INDUCTION
0D6751 SCRAPER; FOR FRY TOP

0D6754 SCREW; M4X12 INOX ( JX10)
0D6755 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M4X20
0D6757 BAGUE ARTICULATION; CADET 500
0D6758 SPACER; FOR TABLE

0D6759 MICROSWITCH; EQ BPX25/45
0D6760 SUPPLY CABLE; CART C/P TRS21V
0D6761 SCREW; SHC M8X70 INOX (JEU X10)
0D6762 HOOD; XEM20-30 USA

0D6763 CONTROL PANEL; XEM20 USA
0D6764 CONTROL PANEL; XEM30 USA *




0D6765

SPEED VARIATOR; EQUIPE XEM20-30 USA

0D6766 HOOD; XEM20 EQUIPE

0D6767 HOOD; XEM30 EQUIPE

0D6768 SUPPLY CABLE; XEM20-30

0D6769 SPEED CONTROL; TRK2 VV USA
0D6770 WHASER; BM40

0D6772 SPEED VARIATOR; EQ 4 XBE20
0D6774 GLASS SUPPORT ASSEMBLY HSPP
0D6775 PROBE

0D6776 SPRING; SET 2PCS; HSPP

0D6777 SPRING; HSPP

0D6778 HEATING ELEMENT; 208V-800W; EMB HSPP
0D6779 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V-800W; HSPP
0D6780 COOKING CHAMBER INSULATION; KIT
0D6781 COOKING CHAMBER; KIT

0D6782 NUT; HUM6 EMBASE CRANTEE JX10
0D6783 NUT; HUM5 EMBASE CRANTEE JX10
0D6784 RIGHT SIDE CASING; BLUE; HSPP
0D6785 LEFT SIDE PANEL; BLUE; HSPP
0D6786 SCREW; M6X12; SET 10PCS
0D6788 REAR BRACKET HSPP

0D6789 FRONTAL REINFORCEMENT; HSPP
0D6790 BOTTOM PLATE; KIT

0D6791 ADJUSTABLE FOOT; SET 2PCS; HSSP
0D6792 FRONT PANEL; HSG; KIT

0D6793 CONTACT CLOSURE; KIT

0D6795 SCREW; SET 10PCS

0D6797 REAR LID COVER; EMB HSPP
0D6798 FRONT LID COVER; COMPLETE
0D6799 BLACK KNOB; KIT 2PCS

0D6800 LID; COMPLETE; HSPP

0D6806 SPACER FOR HANDLE; KIT

0D6808 MAGNETIC WASHER; KIT; HSPP
0D6809 GASKET; V-RING V20A; SET 5PCS
0D6810 GRIP; EQUIPEE HSPP; KIT

0D6814 MICROSWITCH HOLDER; HSPP
0D6815 BOX DRAWER; ARRIERE EQ HSPP; KIT
0D6816 SPIRAL IRON SPRINGS+INSTRUCTIONS;KIT2PCS
0D6818 SHOCK ABSORBER; KIT

0D6819 ARTICULATED JOINT PIPE; HSPP
0D6820 TUBE ARTICULATION; EQ HSPP
0D6821 AXIS; KIT

0D6822 BEARING; IGUS EQ HSPP; KIT
0D6823 AXIS; KIT

0D6824 CACHE CHOKE; KIT

0D6825 PROBE; KIT

0D6826

SCREW; SET 10PCS




0D6827 BRACKET RELAY; MA

0D6828 REAR PANEL; KIT

0D6831 MAGNETRON; 1000W; HSPP

0D6832 BRACKETS MAGNETRON-FAN CONNECTION; KIT
0D6833 KLIXON; HSPP

0D6834 FAN; 208V HSPP

0D6835 FAN; RADIAL 230V HSPP

0D6836 HOSE AIR EVACUATION; DIA.50MM; HSPP; KIT
0D6837 MAGNETRON ADAPTER BOX; HSPP
0D6838 REAR MAGNETRON OUTLET; HSPP; KIT
0D6840 REAR MAGNETRON ASSEMBLY; 230V; KIT
0D6842 FRONT MAGNETRON ASSEMBLY; KIT; 230V
0D6843 CABLE HOLDER; HSPP

0D6844 GASKET; SET 5PCS

0D6845 ELECTROMAGNET HOLDER; HSPP
0D6846 REED SWITCH; WITH FASTON

0D6848 PLAQUE; TABLEAU DE BORD MVS
0D6849 WASHER; SET 2PCS; 7X20X2

0D6850 DISPLAY; PLASTIQUE SEUL BM20 <04/96
0D6851 ELECTROMAGNET; 50DAN COSSEE HSPP
0D6853 CAPACITOR; 0,90 uF 2100VAC

0D6854 SUPPORT; CONDENSATEUR HT HSPP
0D6855 DIODE+RESISTANCE HT; ASSY

0D6857 CONNECTION CABLE; KIT 4PCS

0D6858 TRANSFORMER; 208V EMB HSPP; KIT
0D6859 TRANSFORMER; 400V; HSPP; KIT
0D6860 CABLE; HSPP

0D6861 CABLE FOR HEATING ELEMENT; HSPP
0D6862 CABLE; 1 HSPP

0D6863 BRACKET FOR ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION;HSPP
0D6866 RELAY STATIQUE

0D6867 MOTOR; 115V 60HZ 750W EQ TRS
0D6868 BRACKET FOR TERMINAL; HSPP
0D6869 CONTACTOR; 25A 3P1NO 220V 50/60HZ
0D6870 CONTACTOR; 400V 32A; LC1DT32P7
0D6872 CONTACT BREAKER; 1P 20A MG60
0D6873 WIRING HARNESS COMPLETE; 400V HSPP
0D6874 WIRING HARNESS COMPLETE; 208V HSPP
0D6875 CARD; CDE AFFICHEUR VV XBES
0D6876 SUPPLY CABLE; 208V HSPP

0D6877 SUPPLY CABLE; L=2,60M; HSPP

0D6878 CARD; CDE AFFICHEUR VV XBE5
0D6879 PASSEFIL; DA 200/280/30 JEU X10
0D6881 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; PANERA HSPP
0D6882 PLAQUE; FRONTALE ADHESIVE EUROPE
0D6883 BOX DRAWER; NU EL40

0D6884 VOLTAGE DUPLICATOR; EMBALLE TRK




0D6885

WIRING HARNESS; ATV11 BE20

0D6888 SPECIFIC GLASS CUTTING DEVICE; HSPP
0D6889 HEATING ELEMENT; 2800W; CROSS LIBERO
0D6890 INSULATOR; FRY TOP CROSS LIBERO
0D6891 INSULATOR; FRY TOP LENGHT

0D6892 HEATING ELEMENT; 2800W; LENGHT LIBERO
0D6893 SPEED CONTROL; MONO USA REGLE MBE40
0D6894 SUPPLY CABLE; MONO USA EQ MBE40
0D6895 CONTROL PANEL; XEM40 USA

0D6896 WIRING HARNESS; CDE MONO US EQ MBE40
0D6897 FOOT

0D6898 SHELF; EMB TABLE DEMONTABLE
0D6899 BRACKET; TABLETTE TABLE DEMONT
0D6900 PEG; DEMONTABLE JEU X2

0D6901 SLIDING SHOE; EQ TABLE DEMONTABLE
0D6902 NUT; PATIN TABLE DEMONT. JX2

0D6903 BOTTOM; EMBALLE TABLE DEMONTABLE
0D6904 FILTER SUPPORT; EMB TABLE DEMONT
0D6905 FILTER; EMBALLE TABLE DEMONT.
0D6906 SCREW; RL M6X30 INOX (JX10)

0D6907 SCREW; RL M8X35 INOX (J X10)

0D6908 CERAMIC GLASS PLATE VARIO

0D6909 LOGO; ELECTROLUX VARIO

0D6910 CABLE; LIAISON CARTE C/P K120

0D6911 FILTER; EMBALLE VARIO

0D6912 BUSH; ARRET LAMINOIR

0D6914 SPRING WASHER; LAMINOIR

0D6915 FAN

0D6917 STOP CATCH; JEU X4

0D6918 SUPPLY CABLE; MONO UK VARIO

0D6919 SUPPLY CABLE; TRI EQ VARIO

0D6920 SUPPLY CABLE; MONO STD VARIO
0D6923 INDUCTION KIT; 400V-5000W

0D6925 INDUCTION GENERATOR; WOK 1 230V 3,5KW VA
0D6934 CONTAINER; INDUCT.COMPLET VARIO
0D6935 BOWL; WOK 230V VARIO

0D6936 BOWL; 400/440V VARIO

0D6937 SUPPORT; CUVETTE WOK VARIO

0D6938 CONTAINER; WOK MONO COMPLET VARIO
0D6939 CONTAINER; WOK TRI COMPLET VARIO
0D6941 PLAQUE; CUISSON EQ GRIDDLE

0D6942 HEATING ELEMENT; 2KW 400V GRIDDLE
0D6943 HEATING ELEMENT; 2KW 440V GRIDDLE
0D6944 ADJUSTABLE THERMOSTAT

0D6945 HEAT DEFLECTOR PLATE

0D6946 SPACER; 8X10X20 GRIDDL JX10

0D6947

INSULATOR; EMBALLE GRIDDLE




0D6948 SLIDING; GRIDDLE (JEU X6)

0D6949 LED; EQ GRIDDLE

0D6950 SUPPORT; SONDE GRIDDLE

0D6952 PROTECTION SHEET; RESIST. GRIDDLE
0D6953 SUPPORT; SONDE SECU GRIDDLE
0D6954 MOTOR BRACKET; 750W EMB TRS
0D6955 PLUG; HEYCO HFP875 3044 JX5

0D6956 BRACKET; THERMOSTAT VARIO

0D6958 EL. PLUG; CEE 3P+N+T+16A

0D6959 SUPPLY CABLE; EQ GRIDDLE

0D6960 FLEXIBLE COMMANDE GRIDDLE

0D6961 THERMOSTAT; SECU GRIDDLE

0D6963 INSULATOR; 300X300X30 EMB GRIDDLE
0D6964 UPPER PART

0D6965 BOTTOM; EQ GRIDDLE

0D6966 STUFFING BOX; EQ GRIDDLE

0D6967 LINK

0D6969 GEAR WHEEL; 15 TEETH

0D6970 EXTENSION; PROLONGATEUR THERMOSTAT GRIDD
0D6971 MICROSWITCH WITH WHEEL

0D6975 DESSUS TABLE DEMONTABLE EMB
0D6976 SUPPLY CABLE; CDE VARIATEUR

0D6977 NEARNESS DETECTOR; EQ TR260
0D6978 CARD; MINUTERIE EMB ELX65

0D6979 MOTOR; 3 440 60 1500W 1V PSN40
0D6980 SPIRAL TUBE; KIT

0D6981 SHORT TUBE; UPPER PLATE USA HSPP; 141MM
0D6982 BLACK PLUG; SET 10PCS

0D6983 FIXING; BAKING PAPER HSPP; KIT
0D6984 EXTENSION CABLE FOR SONDE; L=660MM; HSPP
0D6985 SCREW; M6X25 INOX; SET 10PCS
0D6987 CONNECTION CABLE; CART C/P MC40
0D6988 CONTROLS PCB; IR 2 ZONES

0D6989 KIT INFRARED; USA EMB LIBERO, 2 PCS
0D6992 SPACER; FOYER IR DZ LIB JX2

0D6993 SPACER; FOYER IR MZ LIB JX2

0D6995 MOTOR; 3 440 60 1500W 2 VITESSES PSN40
0D6996 EL. CABLE; LIAISON CARTE K55S 2V
0D6997 BUSH; ROTULE BE20

0D6998 PUSH BUTTON; COMPLETE

0D6999 LEVER; ASSY; JUNIOR

0D7000 CONNECTION CABLE; CARTE P/TACTILE
0D7002 PLAQUE; TABLEAU BORD TI25

0D7003 KIT UPGRADE FOR MICROSWITCH; EQ-HSG
0D7004 CARD; MINUTERIE TACTILE 2V TBX
0D7005 KIT FOND; INDUCTION COMPLET DZ
0D7006 KIT FOND; INDUCTION COMPL.DZ UK




0D7007 FUSE;SET 10PCS; 5X20 1A 230V
0D7008 INDUCTION GENERATOR; KIT INDUCTION 2 ZON
0D7009 CARD; COMMANDE INDUCTION
0D7010 CARD; COMMANDE INDUCTION UK
0D7011 SUPPORT; INDUCTEUR EQ.

0D7012 BOTTOM PLATE; INDUCTION EQ.
0D7013 PION INDUCTEUR; (J X 4)

0D7014 PCB PROTECTOR; HSG

0D7015 HIGH TEMPERATURE BRUSH; HSPP
0D7018 PLAQUE; TABLEAU DE BORD ELX65
0D7019 INDUCTION; KIT; MZ IX7

0D7020 CARD; MZ IX7 EMB

0D7021 CARD; MZ UK IX7 EMB

0D7022 SUPPORT; COMMANDE EMB.

0D7023 BOTTOM PLATE; MZ WOK EQ.
0D7024 CARD; WOK IX7 EMB

0D7025 CARD; WOK UK IX7 EMB.

0D7026 INDUCTION; KIT; WOK IX7 EMB.
0D7027 LABEL

0D7028 DRIVER; CUVE REP 35 PSX25

0D7029 HEAD; COMPLETE MC40+VARIATION
0D7030 TRANSFORMER; 230V HSPP; KIT
0D7031 CAPACITOR; 1,15 UF 2100VAC REF CH85
0D7032 PROBE; KIT

0D7033 ALUMINUM PLATE; EMB HSPP
0D7034 RIBBED PLATE; EMB HSPP

0D7036 MOTOR BODY; TR250 EMB

0D7038 SPATULA; LISSAGE 0707000PR
0D7039 FUSE; 160MA 250V 5X20(JX5)

0D7040 PLAQUE; MARQUE TR300 STD
0D7042 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; TACTILE 2V BPO45
0D7043 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; TACTILE 2V BPO25
0D7046 BUSH; 17X20X30.5 LAMINOIR C/)
0D7047 BELT; TRAP 900 28

0D7048 BOTTOM,; KIT; INDUCTION MONOZONE
0D7049 BOTTOM; KIT; INDUCTION MONOZONE UK
0D7050 BOTTOM,; KIT; INDUCTION WOK
0D7051 BOTTOM; KIT; INDUCTION WOK UK
0D7052 CASTOR; COMPLETE CHARIOT BOL
0D7053 SENSOR; PLA EQ BOITIER 2V

0D7054 GREY FLOWING VARNISH; 1KG
0D7055 FLANGE

0D7057 PROTECTION; SUP.BAIONNETTE B3000
0D7058 WISK HOUSING; COMP.BAIONNETTE
0D7059 TUBE MIXER; 30 BAIONNETTE; B3000
0D7060 TUBE MIXER; 40 BAIONNETTE; B3000
0D7061 TUBE MIXER; 50 BAIONNETTE; B3000




0D7062 TUBE MIXER; 60 BAIONNETTE; B3000
0D7063 CONDUCTIVE PASTE; 35 ML; HSG
0D7067 PADDLE FOR MIXING; 10L; B20
0D7068 TUBE; 35CM; B3000 ACCROCHAGE CLIP
0D7069 TUBE; 45CM; B3000; CLIP-TYPE ATTACH.
0D7070 TUBE; 55CM; B3000 ACCROCHAGE CLIP
0D7071 TUBE; 65CM; B3000 ACCROCHAGE CLIP
0D7072 WHISK; STD B3000 ACCROCHAGE CLIP
0D7073 WHISK; RENFORCE B3000 ACCROCHAGE CLIP
0D7074 WIRING HARNESS; 230V HSG

0D7075 CONTACT BREAKER

0D7076 HOOK; 10L; B20

0D7077 WASHER; DENT DD 4 AC JEU X 10
0D7079 RED COVERING; EQUIPE

0D7080 DECAPANT SILICONE; 300ML BLANC
0D7081 MOTOR; EQ K180 208/240 2V USA
0D7082 SHORT FOOT; SET 2PCS; HSG

0D7084 STATIC RELAY; KIT UPGRADE FOR HSG
0D7086 CONTROL PANEL; K45 1V EQ

0D7087 CONTROL PANEL; K45 2V EQ

0D7088 CONTROL PANEL; K45 W EQ

0D7089 CONTROL PANEL; K55 2V EQ

0D7090 CONTROL PANEL; K55 W EQ

0D7091 CONTROL PANEL; K70 2V EQ

0D7092 CONTROL PANEL; K70 W EQ

0D7093 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; TRK45 VV; KIT 2PZ
0D7094 CONTROL PANEL; TRK55 W EC
0D7095 CONTROL PANEL; TRK70 W EC
0D7096 CONTROL PANEL; TRS 1V EQ

0D7097 CONTROL PANEL; TRS 2V EQ

0D7098 CONTROL PANEL; TRS W EQ

0D7100 PLAQUE

0D7101 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; XBE10 EQ
0D7102 CONTROL PANEL; XBM10 EQ

0D7103 CONTROL PANEL; XBM20 EQ

0D7104 CONTROL PANEL; XBM30 EQ

0D7105 CONTROL PANEL; XBE20 EQ

0D7106 CONTROL PANEL; XBE30 EQ

0D7107 CONTROL PANEL; XBB20 EQ

0D7108 CONTROL PANEL; XBB30 EQ

0D7109 CONTROL PANEL; XBM40 EQ

0D7110 CONTROL PANEL; XBE40 EQ

0D7111 CONTROL PANEL; MB40 EQ

0D7112 CONTROL PANEL; MBE40 EQ

0D7113 BALL BEARING; 6201-2RS Z15; EMQ HKW
0D7114 GRATING DISC; TR21 J9

0D7116 HOOD; XBE10 NU




0D7117

MOTOR; 208/230V 50/60HZ; XBM20/30

0D7118 LEFT FLANGE; EQ NM BP025/45
0D7119 PLUG; GPN 600 B505 PHT JEU X 2
0D7120 RIGHT SIDE CASING; GREY; HSPP
0D7121 LEFT SIDE CASING; GREY; HSPP
0D7122 RIGHT SIDE CASING; (RAL 8011) HSPP
0D7123 LEFT SIDE CASING; (RAL 8011) HSPP
0D7125 WIRING HARNESS; TR260 3/230-400 2V
0D7126 FRONT PANEL; TR300

0D7127 MOTOR,; 1 SPEED; 220/240V 60HZ
0D7128 SPEED STICKER; DEAN TR260

0D7129 MOTOR SHAFT ASSEMBLY; DIA.14 EQ.NM BP0O25
0D7130 MOTOR SHAFT COMPLETE; DIA.14
0D7131 COMPLETE SPRING COUPLING

0D7132 SPACER; SET X4

0D7133 CAP COVER; ZBW 008A

0D7135 REDUCING HOSE WITH COLLAR
0D7136 FEET; EQ K-TR2S-TRK2; SET 6PCS
0D7138 CONTROL PANEL; T25E EQ

0D7139 DETACHABLE SCREEN PIN

0D7140 SCREEN PIN ASSEMBLY

0D7141 SUPPORT BRACKET VARIATOR ASSEMBLY
0D7142 KNOB

0D7143 POTENTIOMETER BOARD; EMB
0D7144 PILOT LAMP

0D7145 BASE PLATE MONO EQ.

0D7146 BASE PLATE TRI EQ.

0D7147 FAN PROTECTION; 120

0D7148 SCREW; M5X10: SET 10PCS

0D7149 STATIC RELAY

0D7150 FILTER; 80X80 VARIO EQ.

0D7152 GENERATOR SUPPORT; IX7 EQ.
0D7153 INDUCTION GENERATOR; MONO VARIO EMB
0D7154 INDUCTION GENERATOR; TRI VARIO ENB
0D7155 INDUCTOR BRACKET EQ.

0D7156 FAN; 12VDC; VARIO EQ

0D7157 FAN; 220VAC; VARIO EQ.

0D7158 FAN PROTECTION; 92

0D7159 INDUCTOR UL EMB.; 21 UL VARIO EMB
0D7160 INDUCTOR TRI EMB.; TRI VARIO EMB
0D7161 INDUCTOR PIN VARIO (SET X 4)
0D7162 CONTROL BOARD BRACKET

0D7163 CONTROL BOARD MONO STD EMB.
0D7164 CONTROL BOARD MONO UK EMB.
0D7165 CONTROL BOARD WOK 3KW UK IX7 EMB.
0D7166 CONTROL BOARD WOK IX7 EMB.

0D7167

NTC CARD WOK IX7 EMB.




0D7168

CONTROL BOARD TRI STD EMB.

0D7169 CONTROL BOARD TRI WOK EMB
0D7170 GENERATOR BACKING UK EQ.
0D7171 DISPLAY; VARIO EQ.

0D7172 CASING - INDUCTION EQ.

0D7173 CASING - WOK MONO EQ.
0D7174 CASING - WOK TRI EQ

0D7175 SUPPLY CABLE; VARIO TRI EQ; 5X1.5
0D7176 WELL-NUT M3; SET 10PCS
0D7177 BODY ASSEMBLY; TR260 USA
0D7178 RED RIGHT SIDE CASING (RAL 3003) HSPP
0D7179 RED LEFT SIDE CASING (RAL 3003) HSPP
0D7181 CONTROLS PCB; ELUX USA;PNC 603691; KIT
0D7183 ADHESIVE LABEL; 660W B3000
0D7184 HSG CONTROL PCB SPACER; KIT
0D7185 SET OF CASINGS GREY B3000
0D7186 SUPPLY CABLE; EQ. EL40 USA
0D7187 CONTACT BREAKER; 16A

0D7188 BOTTON SLIDE ASSEMBLY; EQ. EL40 USA
0D7189 POWER BOARD; 115V EQ. US EL40
0D7190 KIT SAV DRIVING SHAFT; BPO
0D7191 ELECTRICAL BOX; TBM150 2 SPEED
0D7192 BODY ASSEMBLY CX21D

0D7194 WIRING HARNESS; COMPLETE
0D7196 CONTROL PANEL; TI25

0D7197 CASING

0D7198 BELT; JO6

0D7199 BASE; PL4A - PL8A

0D7200 SUPPLY CABLE

0D7201 MOTOR

0D7202 MOTOR CASING ASSEMBLY; PL8A
0D7203 DRIVING SHAFT; PA PL8A

0D7204 BUSHING; PL8A

0D7205 HUB; ASSY

0D7206 SCREW; M5X10; SET 10PCS
0D7207 WASHER; M5; SET 10PCS

0D7208 BOTTOM PLATE

0D7209 CARD

0D7210 CASING

0D7211 CASING

0D7212 CROSS INDUCTION CASING
0D7213 BOTTOM PLATE

0D7214 INDUCTION COIL; KIT

0D7215 SPACER; 7,3MM; SET 10PCS
0D7216 FOOT; M6; SET 4PCS

0D7217 INDUCTION GENERATOR

0D7218

INDUCTION COIL




0D7219 SUPPLY CABLE; STD VERSION
0D7220 INDUCTION GENERATOR DOUBLE ZONE; KIT
0D7221 SUPPLY CABLE; UK VERSION
0D7222 WOK CASING; KIT

0D7223 WOK; ASSY

0D7224 CROSS INDUCTION LABEL

0D7225 LENGTH INDUCTION LABEL
0D7226 MONOZONE INDUCTION LABEL
0D7227 WOK INDUCTION LABEL

0D7228 PANEL; ASSY

0D7229 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 3600W; FRYTOP CROS
0D7230 DITO SAMA LABEL

0D7231 SPEED VARIATOR; V1 XBE20
0D7232 SCREW; M4X10; SET 10PCS
0D7233 CONTACT BREAKER; 16A

0D7234 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 3600W; FRYTOP LENG
0D7235 SPEED CONTROL; TRK

0D7236 SPRING

0D7237 LABEL; SET; ELECTROLUX

0D7238 LABEL; SET; DITO SAMA

0D7239 BASIC HEAD OLD MODEL; XBM20/30
0D7240 EJECTOR WASHER; TR260

0D7241 CONTROL GLASS INDUCTION
0D7242 SUPPLY CABLE

0D7243 FILTER PROTECTION

0D7244 SUPPORT BRACKET FUSE ASSEMBLY
0D7245 LENGTH IR CASING ASSEMBLY USA
0D7246 SINGLE ZONE LR CASING ASSEMBLY
0D7247 CROSS IR CASING ASSEMBLY USA
0D7248 OVERTEMPERATURE LIMITER; 150°C
0D7249 SAFETY THERMOSTAT; 70°C
0D7250 KLIXON BRACKET WOK ASSEMBLY
0D7251 NUT; KIT

0D7252 TRANSFORMER; 480/230V 63VA
0D7253 MOTOR SIDE ARM

0D7254 COVER ASSEMBLY

0D7255 SUPPLY CABLE; UK VERSION
0D7256 MICROSWITCH; COMPLETE
0D7257 PULLEY; COMPLETE

0D7258 BODY GREY

0D7259 CROWN; 47 THEET; ASSEMBLY
0D7260 LID

0D7261 ACCESSORIES HUB ASSEMBLY
0D7262 PINION WITH WHEEL

0D7263 SET OF PLANETARY GEARS

0D7264 TOOL SHAFT EQUIPPED

0D7265 GEAR GROUP




0D7266 SHAFT

0D7267 CRADLE ASSEMBLY

0D7268 COLUMN EQUIPPED

0D7269 CAM; ASSY

0D7270 DRIVING PULLEY; ASSY

0D7271 MOTOR; COMPLETE

0D7272 SPEED CONTROL SENSOR
0D7273 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE FOOT
0D7274 POTENTIOMETER KNOB
0D7275 COMPLETE POTENTIOMETER CARD
0D7276 REAR HOOD; BES

0D7277 SCREW; SET 10PCS: M6X16
0D7278 ACCESSORY HUB CLOSER
0D7279 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M4X16
0D7280 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M4X12
0D7281 MICROSWITCH

0D7282 MICROSWITCH SUPPORT
0D7283 SPACER

0D7284 SHAFT

0D7285 SPRING WASHER; DIA.42MM; SET 10PCS
0D7286 HOOD; ASSY; GC

0D7287 BASE; GC

0D7288 ACCESSORIES HUB ASSEMBLY; GC
0D7289 PROTECTION FLANGE

0D7290 TOOL HOLDER SHAFT

0D7291 SPRING WASHER; DIA.16MM; SET 10PCS
0D7292 ATTACHMENT HUB

0D7293 PLUG; PA; GC

0D7294 STOP SCREW; PA; GC

0D7295 PLANETARY EQUIPED; GC
0D7296 PROTECTION; GC

0D7297 BOWL LIFT AXIS; GC

0D7299 BUTTON; M6X25; BLACK
0D7301 AXIS

0D7302 SPRING COTTER; 6X25; SET 10PCS
0D7303 WING BOLT; GC

0D7304 CRADLE ASSEMBLY; GC

0D7305 SCREW; M4X12; SET 10PCS
0D7306 TOOTHED BELT

0D7307 MOTOR BRACKET; GC

0D7308 MOTOR; GC

0D7309 DRIVING PULLEY; GC

0D7310 POTENTIOMETER CARD; GC
0D7311 BASE; ASSY; GC

0D7312 POTENTIOMETER BASE; GC
0D7313 0-RING; 8,9X1,9; SET 10PCS

0D7314

SCREW; M4X14; SET 10PCS




0D7315 BOTTOM PLATE; GC

0D7316 POTENTIOMETER KNOB; GC
0D7317 POTENTIOMETER; COMPLETE; GC
0D7318 REAR HOOD: BE8

0D7319 BODY ASSEMBLY BES BES; BES BES
0D7320 COLUMN; BE8

0D7321 POTENTIOMETER; BES BES
0D7322 BOWL LIFT AXIS

0D7323 PLASTIC SCREEN

0D7324 SPEED CONTROL SENSOR
0D7325 BOTTOM PLATE

0D7326 BASE; AASY

0D7327 CARD

0D7328 MOTOR; 208/220V 60HZ: CPL.
0D7329 SHAFT; COMPLETE

0D7330 GEAR SHAFT ASSEMBLY
0D7331 BEARING; TSE/TSE

0D7332 BEARING; ASSEMBLY; T5E/T8E
0D7333 CROWN; XB40

0D7334 BUTTON RING SUPPORT
0D7335 KNOB POTENTIOMETER
0D7336 BLACK BUTTONK

0D7337 SPEED CONTROL; CPL.
0D7338 BODY

0D7339 BEARING; 6201 2RS

0D7340 SOCKET HAS NEEDLES; SET 2PCS
0D7341 MOUNTING PLATE; TSE/TSE
0D7342 SHAFT WITHOUT PA ASSEMBLY
0D7343 ACCESSORY SOCKET

0D7344 SCREEN PROTECTION; BES BE8
0D7345 SCREEN PIN ASSEMBLY; BES BES
0D7346 CAM; ASSY; BES BES

0D7347 CRADLE ASSEMBLY; BES
0D7348 BEARING; KIT; TS5E/TSE
0D7349 CONNECTING CORD

0D7350 PIVOT; SET 10PCS; DIA.6X40MM
0D7351 BODY; TR17- RAL 7016
0D7352 PRESSER; TR17

0D7353 FEED STICK; TR17

0D7354 CASING ASSEMBLY; K25
0D7355 CASING ASSEMBLY; TR17
0D7356 BODY ASSEMBLY; K25

0D7357 BODY ASSEMBLY; K35

0D7358 BODY; K35

0D7359 MINI-MULTI BODY ASSEMBLY
0D7360 HOPPER WITHOUT PRESSER
0D7361 PRESSER ASSEMBLY; CL17




0D7362 PRESSER ASSEMBLY; TR17

0D7363 SUPPLY CABLE

0D7364 SPEED VARIATOR; 115V 750W; B3000
0D7365 SPEED VARIATOR; 230V 750W; B3000
0D7366 VARIATOR MANUAL PRESSURE 750W 230V B3000
0D7367 DOUBLE CLIC VARIATOR;750W 220V B3000
0D7368 MOTOR; 230V 750W; B3000
0D7369 MOTOR; 115V 750W; B3000
0D7370 SPEED LABEL; BES BES

0D7371 ASSEMBLY WHITE PLASTIC COVER
0D7372 GAS SPRING; WITH SWIVEL JOINT
0D7373 SLIDING SHOE; TR300

0D7374 UPPER HOOD ASSEMBLY; BES BES
0D7375 SUPPLY CABLE; STD; BES BES
0D7376 SUPPLY CABLE; UK VERSION; BE5 BES
0D7377 ASSEMBLY MOTOR; 115V 60HZ 750W
0D7378 USA CABLE

0D7379 RELAY; HLR3800 7B3L - 115V
0D7380 BEARING

0D7381 ASSEMBLY MOTOR; 115V 60HZ
0D7382 SUPPLY CABLE; USA VERSION
0D7383 NUT; SET 10PCS; M3

0D7384 POWER BOARD; 115V 60HZ
0D7385 MOTOR; 115V 60HZ

0D7386 CONTROLS PCB; TR22 23 24; 1V
0D7387 ASSEMBLY WHITE HEAD EMX
0D7388 MALE CONNECTOR; TBX

0D7389 CAPACITOR; 60MF 250V

0D7390 SUPPLY CABLE; USA VERSION; TR2S
0D7391 CONTROLS PCB; TR22

0D7392 CONTROLS PCB; TR23

0D7393 CONTROLS PCB; TR24

0D7394 SENSOR

0D7395 POWER BOARD; CPL.; TR22 23
0D7396 POWER BOARD; CPL.; TR24

0D7397 ASSEMBLY CASING; TR22 23 24
0D7398 ASSEMBLY VENTILADED BASE; TR22 23 24
0D7399 CONTACTOR; LP1K12015JD

0D7400 DRIVING PULLEY; 2 SPEED TRX
0D7401 RESISTOR; 1 OHM 11W

0D7402 ASSEMBLY WHITE BASE; EMX
0D7403 TUBE ASSEMBLY; TBM150; 2 SPEED
0D7404 TUBE ASSEMBLY; TBM150; 1 SPEED
0D7405 BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY

0D7406 PRESS HANDLE; TRX

0D7407 FOOT; SET 4PCS; KE 180

0D7408 SCREW; SET 10PZ; M10X70




0D7409 WIRING HARNESS

0D7410 LABEL; ELECTROLUX

0D7411 WASHER; SET 10PCS; 30X6,2X4MM
0D7412 ADHESIVE LABEL; TRX 2V
0D7413 ADHESIVE LABEL; 350W

0D7414 ADHESIVE LABEL; 450W

0D7415 ADHESIVE LABEL; 550W

0D7416 POWER BOARD; K120/K180
0D7417 ADHESIVE LABEL; 350W

0D7418 ADHESIVE LABEL; 450W

0D7419 ADHESIVE LABEL; 550W

0D7420 ADHESIVE LABEL; 650W

0D7421 ADHESIVE LABEL; 750W

0D7422 SPEED VARIATOR; 115V; BE5 8
0D7423 WIRING HARNESS; TRK 45/55/70
0D7424 SET OF KNIVES WAVY ASSEMBLY
0D7425 KNIFE; AS2X

0D7426 KNIFE; AS3X

0D7427 KNIFE; SET 2PCS; AS4X

0D7428 KNIFE; AS6X

0D7429 KNIFE; AS8X

0D7430 KNIFE; AS10X

0D7431 KNIFE; SET 2BLADE

0D7432 COMPONENT SUPPORT

0D7433 THERMAL CUTOUT; 5,5-8A
0D7434 THERMAL CUTOUT; 9-13A
0D7435 CONTACTOR; LC1D18V7

0D7436 RELAY; HLR3800 8N3L-230V
0D7437 GRATING DISC; J302; WITH SCREW
0D7438 GRATING DISC; J303; WITH SCREW
0D7439 GRATING DISC; J304; WITH SCREW
0D7440 GRATING DISC; J307; WITH SCREW
0D7441 GRATING DISC; P300; WITH SCREW
0D7442 GRATING DISC; K300; WITH SCREW
0D7443 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M3X6
0D7444 SCREW; SET 10PCS;F 30X12
0D7445 SCREW; SET 10PCS; C 30X12
0D7446 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M3X8
0D7447 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M3X5
0D7448 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M3X10
0D7449 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M3X8
0D7450 HUB; ASSEMBLY

0D7451 WEDGE; 3

0D7452 WEDGE; 2

0D7453 WEDGE; 1,6

0D7454 HUB; ASSEMBLY

0D7455 PRESS DISC S ASSEMBLY




0D7456

PRESS DISC W ASSEMBLY

0D7457 PRESS DISC M ASSEMBLY

0D7458 GRATING DISC; J2; ASSY

0D7459 GRATING DISC; J3; ASSY

0D7460 GRATING DISC; J4; ASSY

0D7461 GRATING DISC; J7; ASSY

0D7462 GRATING DISC; J9; ASSY

0D7463 GRATING DISC; K; ASSY

0D7464 GRATING DISC; P; ASSY

0D7465 LID SAFETY SUPPORT; T10E; ASSY
0D7466 BASE PLATE FRY TOP LENGHT ASSEMBLY
0D7467 SEALING RING; 8

0D7468 CONNECTION CABLE; ASSY; TBX 2V
0D7469 CONNECTION MOTOR; ASSY; TBX 2V
0D7470 LEVER CAMMA GROUP

0D7471 STOPPING RING

0D7472 FELT RING; DIA.26X16X6MM

0D7473 ACCESSORY SOCKET SLEEVE

0D7474 SLEEVE ASSEMBLY

0D7475 ACCESSORY SOCKET SHAFT

0D7476 SPACER ACCESSORY HUB

0D7477 ACCESSORY SOCKET WHEEL

0D7478 ACCESSORY HEAD

0D7479 SHAFT COGWHEEL

0D7480 ACCESSORY SOCKET ASSEMBLY
0D7481 ACCESSORY SOCKET SHAFT ASSEMBLY
0D7482 ASSEMBLY VARIATOR; AM BPO25/45
0D7483 SENSOR; TBX; L=100MM

0D7484 SUPPLY CABLE; B3000; AUSTRIALE VERSION
0D7485 MOTOR SPEED CHANGE; 230V/400V 50HZ 3PH
0D7486 MOTOR SPEED CHANGE; 220V/380V 60HZ 3PH
0D7487 INDICATOR

0D7488 SPEED CONTROL; 230V

0D7489 O-RING; SET; DIA.38

0D7490 SUPPLY CABLE; K120

0D7491 CONNECTIC CABLE; TR210

0D7492 BUTTON ASSEMBLY

0D7494 O-RING; 20X35X6

0D7495 WASHER; SET 10PCS

0D7496 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M6X16

0D7497 SCREW; SET 10PCS; M4X16

0D7498 SPRING RING; SET 10PCS; 42|

0D7499 WASHER; SET 10PCS

0D7500 STUFFING GASKET; SET 10PCS; DIA.9X14X3
0D7501 NUT; SET 10PCS; M4

0D7502 SUPPLY CABLE

0D7503 SPEED VARIATOR




0D7504 WHISK; FOR 5LT MIXER; GC
0D7505 HOOK; FOR 5LT MIXER; GC
0D7506 PADDLE; FOR 5LT MIXER; GC
0D7507 BOWL ASSEMBLY; 5LT FOR MIXER; GC
0D7508 SUPPORT GRATING PLATE
0D7509 CABLE CONNECTION

0D7510 CABLE LINK

0D7511 TROLLEY ASSEMBLY

0D7512 PAD ASSEMBLY TROLLEY
0D7513 FOOT; LEFT;MB40; COMPLETE
0D7514 FOOT; RIGHT; MB40;COMPLETE
0D7515 REAR PANEL; UPPER; MB40
0D7516 REAR PANEL; LOWER; MB40
0D7517 CHASSIS; INOX; MB40

0D7518 SUN WHEEL ASSEMBLY; INOX; MB40
0D7519 HOUSING; INOX; MB40
0D7520 HOUSING; COMPLETE; MB40
0D7521 SUPPORT; MB40

0D7522 BOWL PIN; MB40

0D7523 COLUMN; ASSY; MB40
0D7524 HOUSING; MB40

0D7525 TOGETHER WIPER SEAL; K120S K180S
0D7526 COVER MOTOR; K120S
0D7527 SUPPLY CABLE; 1V

0D7528 COVER ASSEMBLY; K120S K180S
0D7529 WHEEL SUPPORT

0D7530 BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY
0D7531 CONTROLS PCB

0D7532 POWER BOARD

0D7533 BODY SUPPORT

0D7534 COLUMN SUPPORT

0D7535 COLUMN HANDLE

0D7536 BELT; POLY V

0D7537 SHAFT

0D7538 CONTROL PANEL

0D7539 CASTOR WITH BRAKE

0D7540 CASTOR

0D7541 COLUMN SCREW ASSEMBLY
0D7542 TROLLEY

0D7543 FLANGE

0D7544 O-RING; SET 10PCS; 63.22X1.78
0D7545 BODY ASSEMBLY

0D7546 MAGNET SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
0D7547 TOP COVER ASSEMBLY
0D7548 HANDLE

0D7549 CONTROL PANEL PLATE
0D7550 COMPONENT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY




0D7551

COMPONENT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

0D7552 DRIVING PULLEY; 1V

0D7553 DRIVING PULLEY; 2V

0D7554 DRIVEN PULLEY; 1V

0D7555 DRIVEN PULLEY; 2V

0D7556 BEARING ASSEMBLY

0D7557 BEARING; 3305 2RS INOX

0D7558 ASSEMBLY PLUNGER TUBE

0D7559 CAPACITOR; 45MF 400V

0D7560 KLIXON; HLR3800 4M3L-230V 60HZ
0D7561 MOTOR; 220/240V 50HZ; TI25
0D7562 MOTOR; 220/240V 50HZ TI25
0D7563 MOTOR; 208/220V 60HZ T25E
0D7564 MOTOR; 208/220V 60HZ T25E
0D7565 LID ARM ASSEMBLY; K120S K180S
0D7566 SCRAPER HANDLE; K120S K180S
0D7567 LID ASSEMBLY; K120S K180S
0D7568 ROTOR O-RING

0D7569 MICRO-TOOTHED LOWER BLADE
0D7570 MICRO-TOOTHED UPPER BLADE; K120S K180S
0D7571 MICRO-TOOTHED FLAT BLADE; K180S
0D7572 BLADE HOLDER HANDLE; K120S K180S
0D7573 BLADE HOLDER ASSEMBLY; K120S
0D7574 POTENTIOMETER KNOB ASSEMBLY
0D7575 COMPLET POTENTIOMETER CARD
0D7576 SIGLE PHASE CARD; 115-230V/50-60HZ
0D7577 MONO UL WIRE; 1V

0D7578 MOTOR; 230V 750W; COMPLETE
0D7579 PIN; SET 2PCS; 4X16

0D7580 MOTOR BRACKET

0D7581 REAR PLATE TABLE MODEL

0D7582 REAR PLATE FLOOR MODEL

0D7583 MOTOR; 220-240V 50HZ 1,1KW;CPL.
0D7584 MOTOR; 208-230V 60HZ 1,1KW;CPL.
0D7585 MOTOR; 230-400V 1,1KW;XBE20
0D7586 MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
0D7587 MOTOR; 1,1KW; XBE30

0D7588 WIRING HARNESS; LIBERO

0D7589 DRIVEN PULLEY; 2 SPEED TBM 150 (AM)
0D7590 MOTOR BRACKET; ASSY; TR17
0D7591 SUPPORT GRATING PLATE; TR260-300
0D7592 LID

0D7593 HINGE SHAFT

0D7594 HINGE COVER

0D7595 CONE

0D7596 BASKET DRIVER

0D7597 HEX BAR




0D7598 FOOT REINFORCEMENT FOR FIXING; PSR100
0D7599 LID; ASSY

0D7600 BEARING

0D7601 SHAFT

0D7602 POWER CORD

0D7603 VIEW TUBE ASSY

0D7604 RESERVOIR

0D7605 RESERVOIR ASSY

0D7606 DRAIN CAP

0D7607 GH CONNECTOR

0D7608 BASE

0D7609 MOTOR

0D7610 CASTOR WHEEL

0D7611 BOTTOM PLATE

0D7612 CONTACTOR

0D7613 VOLTAGE RELAY

0D7614 CAPACITOR; 7,5uF

0D7615 CAPACITOR; 45uF

0D7616 PCB COVER

0D7617 PCB

0D7618 TIMER COVER CLIP

0D7619 TIMER MOUNTING PLATE
0D7620 TIMER KNOB

0D7621 TIMER COVER

0D7622 TIMER SWITCH

0D7623 TIMER HINGE COVER
0D7624 CYLINDER

0D7625 COMMAND BOX

0D7626 ON SWITCH

0D7627 BASKET

0D7628 MAGNET

0D7629 MAGNET COVER

0D7630 OIL SEAL

0D7631 BRAND PLATE; TRX

0D7632 ADHESIVE LABEL; BE5
0D7633 SINGLE ZONE INDUCTION COIL; COMPLETE
0D7634 INDUCTION CONTROL BOARD
0D7635 RIF FILTER

0D7636 INDUCTION GENERATOR; ASSY
0D7637 FAN; 12VDC; 80X80X15MM
0D7638 BOTTOM PLATE

0D7639 FILTER; ASSY

0D7640 FAN; 230VAC; 120X120X38MM
0D7641 INDUCTION CASING; ASSY
0D7642 MOTOR; 230V 50HZ; PSF50
0D7643 GASKET SHEET; XBM40
0D7644 FUSE; 5X20 0,8A 250V; SET 2PCS




0D7645

CONTACTOR; LC1D18P7

0D7646 AUXILIARY CONTACT

0D7647 MOTOR; 60HZ; K120S; USA VERSION

0D7648 MOTOR; 208/240V 60HZ; K180S;USA VERSION
0D7649 WOK SUPPORT; ASSY

0D7650 TUBE WITH WHEEL CARRIAGE BOWL
0D7651 PINION CASING LMA

0D7652 GRID ASSEMBLY

0D7653 BOTTOM PLATE

0D7654 SPACER; SET 3PCS

0D7655 SPACER; SET 8PCS

0D7656 POTENTIOMETER BOARD; VARIO

0D7657 INDUCTION CASING; ASSY

0D7658 SPACER; SET 4PCS

0D7659 SUPPLY CABLE; L=2METER; STD

0D7660 SUPPLY CABLE; UK VERSION

0D7661 INDUCTION FLAT CABLE; L=340MM

0D7662 PLASTIC CAP; KIT

0D7663 CONTACTOR; 415V 9A; LC1DOSN7

0D7664 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; LENGHT DOUBLE ZONE
0D7665 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; CROSS DOUBLE ZONE
0D7666 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; LENGHT FRY TOP
0D7667 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; CROSS FRY TOP
0D7668 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; MONO ZONE
0D7669 CASING; CROSS INDUCTION

0D7670 CASING; LENGHT INDUCTION

0D7671 CASING; MONO ZONE

0D7672 CASING; WOK

0D7673 CASING; FRY TOP CROSS

0D7674 CASING; FRY TOP LENGHT

0D7675 CASING; INDUCTION MONO ZONE

0D7676 CASING; CROSS INFRARED

0D7677 CASING; LENGHT INFRARED

0D7678 CASING; MONO ZONE INFRARED

0D7679 AGITATOR; TR120

0D7680 COMPLETE AUTOMATIC HOPPER

0D7681 SHAFT; TR120

0D7682 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; 1 SPEED; ELUX
0D7683 COMPLETE CONTROL CARD SUPPORT 1V; ELUX
0D7684 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; 2 SPEED; ELUX
0D7685 COMPLETE CONTROL CARD SUPPORT 2V; ELUX
0D7687 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; VARIABLE SPEED; ELUX
0D7688 COMPLETE CONTROL CARD SUPPORT VV; ELUX
0D7690 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; 1SPEED; DITO
0D7691 COMPLETE CONTROL CARD SUPPORT; 1V; DITO
0D7692 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; 2 SPEED; DITO

0D7693

COMPLETE CONTROL CARD SUPPORT; 2V; DITO




0D7694 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE; VARIABLE SPEED; DITO
0D7695 COMPLETE CONTROL CARD SUPPORT; VV; DITO
0D7696 LID ARM ASSEMBLY; K120S K180S USA
0D7697 CHASSIS; K120S K180S
0D7698 MOTOR; TBX V V

0D7699 CONTACTOR; 230V/440V 9A
0D7700 CONTACTOR; 24V 9A

0D7701 LABEL; KE180

0D7702 LABEL; DIA.52; ELECTROLUX
0D7703 LABEL; KE120

0D7704 SPEED VARIATOR; TBX
0D7705 CASTOR WITH BRAKE; SET 2PCS
0D7706 CASTOR WITHOUT BRAKE; SET 2PCS
0D7707 OFF SWITCH

0D7708 COVERING; ASSY; XBE10
0D7709 COVERING; COMPLETE; XBE10
0D7710 COVERING; XBM10

0D7711 COVERING; COMPLETE; XBM10
0D7712 COVERING; XBE10

0D7713 COVERING; ASSY; XBM30
0D7714 COVERING; ASSY; XBE20
0D7715 COVERING; ASSY; XBE30
0D7716 COVERING; ASSY; XBM20
0D7717 COVERING; ASSY; XBE40
0D7718 COVERING; ASSY; XBB20
0D7719 COVERING; ASSY; XBB30
0D7720 COVERING; XBM20 - 30 - 40
0D7721 COVERING; ASSY; XBM40
0D7722 LONG VEGETABLE HOPPER
0D7723 FOOT TABLE; SET 4PCS; T5E
0D7724 CAPACITOR; 40uF 400V
0D7725 BRACKET

0D7726 CABLE; 4X1.5MM2

0D7727 GLUE; LOCTITE 2700; 50ML
0D7728 FILTER; 120X120

0D7729 FILTER; 80X80

0D7730 SHAFT; ASSY

0D7731 DRAIN ASSY

0D7732 MOTOR; ASSY

0D7733 TIMER; ASSY

0D7734 COMMAND SWITCHES
0D7735 BASKET; ASSY

0D7736 SUPPORT

0D7737 MICROSWITCH

0D7738 COLUMN RAISE

0D7739 TROLLEY + 250MM

0D7740 SHAFT RAISE + 225MM




0D7741 ASSEMBLY PLUNGER TUBE + 225MM
0D7742 TUBE ASSEMBLY RAISE 2 SPEED

0D7745 SUPPORT

0D7746 SUPPORT

0D7747 INDICATOR

0D7748 CHUTE

0D7749 DISPLAY

0D7750 MAGNET

0D7751 CAP; SET 10

0D7752 INDICATOR

0D7753 DISPLAY

0D7754 MAGNET

0D7755 INDICATOR

0D7756 INDICATOR

0D7757 DISPLAY

0D7758 POWER CORD; TBX

0D7761 PLANETARY ASSEMBLY; XB20

0D7762 RUBBER CAPS; SET 2PCS

0D7763 CONNECTION CABLE; C/P BOARD ELX65
0D7764 CABLE MOTOR CONTACTOR

0D7765 SHEATH; LUSMM;L=60CM

0D7766 CONNECTION; KIT

0D7767 CONNECTION CABLE; TR300

0D7768 MOTOR; 230V 50HZ 3PH; USA G.C.
0D7769 SPEED VARIATOR; 110V;USA G.C
0D7770 SUPPLY CABLE; USA VERSION; G.C.
0D7771 SUPPLY CABLE; G.C.; SINGAPOUR
0D7772 WEAR RING; LLI20

0D7773 VELOUTE GRID; TBX130

0D7774 CONNECTION CABLE; VV TBX

0D7775 SPEED VARIATOR; 115V 350W; B3000 USA
0D7776 SPEED VARIATOR; 115V 450W;B3000 USA
0D7777 SPEED REGULATOR; 115V 550W; B3000 USA
0D7778 SPEED VARIATOR; 115V 650W; B3000 USA
0D7779 SPEED VARIATOR; 115V 750W; B3000 USA
0D7780 WASHER; SET 5PCS

0D7781 EARTH TERMINAL; 6l

0D7782 MIXER TUBE; SIZE 30; B3000 USA
0D7783 MIXER TUBE; SIZE 40; B3000 USA
0D7784 MIXER TUBE; SIZE 50; B3000 USA
0D7785 MIXER TUBE; SIZE 60; B3000 USA
0D7786 FLANGE

0D7788 POWER CORD; USA VERSION; B3000
0D7789 RAMP DISC ASSEMBLY; T10E

0D7790 GRID FOR CUBES; 32X32; TR250
0D7791 GRID FOR CUBES; 25X25;TR250

0D7792 SUPPORT




0D7793 FILTER

0D7794 BEARING; 10X12X12 SET 5
0D7795 BEARING; 8X12X12 SET5
0D7797 FOOT

0D7798 BOWL

0D7799 DISPLAY; BM60

0D7800 FILTER; XBE60

0D7802 DISPLAY; MB40

0D7803 FILTER; MBE40

0D7804 CABLE WITH CONNECTOR; TRS 1V
0D7805 FILTER; XBE10

0D7806 COVERING; XBM30

0D7807 COVERING; XBE20

0D7808 COVERING; XBE30

0D7809 COVERING; XBM20

0D7810 COVERING; XBB20

0D7811 COVERING; XBB30

0D7812 COVERING; XB20 30
0D7813 BOWL; 20L XBM30

0D7814 DISPLAY

0D7815 FOOT

0D7816 CHUTE

0D7817 COVERING; XBE40

0D7818 COVERING; XBM40

0D7819 COVERING; PSF50

0D7820 POTENTIOMETER

0D7821 LABEL

0D7822 FLANGE; B3000

0D7823 PUSH BUTTON

0D7824 LID

0D7825 FILTER; XBE20 30

0D7826 SHAFT; ASSY; T5E

0D7827 MOTOR BRACKET; ST25; ASSY
0D7828 GEAR; KIT COURONNE MBE40
0D7829 INVERTED FLANGE + COUPLING KIT B3000
0D7830 BASE STRONGER; KIT TR2S
0E0004 SWITCH

0E0009 PUMP; 220/380V 3,6HP 50HZ
0E0010 O-RING; LLI=44.2X5.7 MM
0E0027 HEATING ELEMENT; 6KW 220V, L=840 MM
0E0031 THERMOSTAT

0E0032 OVERHEATPROTECTION
0E0034 SPRING - PARTINGSTRIP
0E0036 CYLINDER

0E0038 BRACKET

0E0039 GASKET

0E0040 PRESSER LINING




0E0041 SPRING

0E0042 MICRO-SWITCH
0E0043 BUSHING

0E0044 HEATING ELEMENT
0E0045 ELEMENT 4850W 230V
0E0046 BEARING

0E0049 INSERTION STRIP
0E0050 PARTING STRIP THIN PLATE
0EO0051 IRONING STRIP 1960X200
0E0052 IGNITER

0E0056 GAS BURNER

0E0057 VENTURI

0E0058 INJECTOR

0EO0061 INJECTOR

0E0064 GEAR WHEEL
0E0065 DRIVE PINION
0E0066 SELF-LUBRICATING RING
0E0067 TENSIONER SPRING
0E0069 PINION

0E0073 EXTENSIBLE HOSE
0E0074 MOTOR

0E0075 BRACKET

0E0076 PULLEY

0E0078 BEARING BOX
0E0079 DRIVING BELT
0E0080 DRIVING PULLEY
0E0081 DETECTOR

0E0084 FUSE

0E0085 CAPACITOR

0E0086 FUSE

0E0087 CONTACTOR

OE0088 CONTACTOR

0E0089 VARIATOR

0E0090 FUSE

0E0091 6-POINT STRIP
0E0092 LAMP

0E0093 PUSH BUTTON ON/OFF
0E0097 LAMP

0E0100 LAMP

0E0101 AUXILARY CONTACT
0E0104 STRAINER

0EO111 LEG

0EO112 GASKET; FOR DRAIN
0EO115 RUNNER

0EO0123 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM
0EO0125 WEIGHT

0EO0129 SHOCK ABSORBER




0EO136 GASKET

0EO0142 O-RING; LLI=29X3 MM
0EO0145 STRAINER

0E0152 GASKET

0EO153 STEAM TRAP
0EO174 CAPACITOR; 2MF
0E0178 RELAY; 6-9A

0E0196 THERMOSTAT
0E0205 PULLEY

0E0209 MICROSWITCH
0EO0212 DOOR

0E0233 TENSION STRAP
0E0235 NUT

0E0236 WASHER

0E0237 WASHER

0E0238 SHOCK ABSORBER
0E0242 BACK PLATE

0E0243 LINING

0E0248 BEARING RENOVATION KIT
0E0253 V-BELT

0E0258 DOOR WITH GLASS
0E0261 BUSHING

0EO0263 GASKET LOCKING RING
0E0268 SPACER

0E0276 PULLROD

0E0278 BUSHING

0E0280 RINSE AGENT CUP
0E0283 HOSE

0E0284 Y-PIPE

0E0285 HOSE

0E0286 PRESSURE CHAMBER
0E0287 HOSE

0E0288 HOSE CLAMP
0E0295 HOSE

0E0296 PLUG

0E0297 DRAIN HOSE
0E0298 BRACKET

0E0304 PANEL

0EO0313 PROGRAM MECHANISM
0E0314 PILOT LAMP

0E0321 PUSHBUTTON SWITCH
0E0323 LEVEL CONTROL
0E0324 LEVEL CONTROL
0E0325 RFI SUPPRESSER
0E0329 VALVE

0EO0330 VALVE

0EO0331 colL




0EO0332 THERMOSTAT
0EO0333 GASKET
0EO0336 FUSE

0E0337 HEATING ELEMENT
0EO0339 BRACKET
0E0342 THERMOSTAT
0EO0343 INSULATION
0E0344 SEAL

0EO0383 AXIAL BEARING
0E0393 IRONING FELT IM2010
0E0404 SPRING
0EO411 ARM

0EO0422 SPRING
0EO424 MICROSWITCH
0E0434 SLEEVE

0E0437 COVER

0E0439 KIT SPRING UNIT FLE 360
0EO446 NIPPLE

0E0447 HOSE

0E0450 DRAIN VALVE
0EO0453 ELBOW
0E0455 HOSE

0E0456 HOSE CLAMP
0E0458 HOSE

0EO461 GASKET
OE0463 PIPE

0EO464 INSULATOR
0E0465 HOSE

0E0467 HOSE CLAMP
0E0469 HOSE

0E0475 GASKET
0E0477 SCREW

0E0478 WASHER
0E0479 LOCKING NUT
0E0480 SCREW

0E0486 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E0487 V-RING

0E0488 V-RING

0E0489 SEAL

0E0490 BEARING
0EO0491 ROLLER BEARING
0E0492 LOCK WASHER
0E0494 WASHER
0E0495 WASHER
0E0496 SCREW

0E0497 WASHER
0E0498 SPACER




0E0499 C-CLAMP
0E0501 SLEEVE

0E0504 PULLEY
0E0505 V-BELT

0E0508 HEATING ELEMENT; 4KW 230V
0EO510 O-RING
0EO511 NIPPLE

0E0512 NIPPLE

0EO513 CONE

0E0514 PUSHBUTTON
0EO515 PUSHBUTTON
0E0517 CONTACTOR
0EO0520 GROMMET
0E0521 HOSE

0E0524 NIPPLE

0E0525 AIR CHAMBER
0E0529 MOTOR
0E0531 SCREW

0E0532 V-BELT

0E0533 PULLEY
0EO0534 MOTOR
0E0538 BEARING
0E0546 DOOR GASKET
0E0547 DOOR GLASS
0E0548 SEAL

0E0551 NUT

0EO0553 NUT

0E0554 BEARING
0EO0556 BEARING
0E0557 NUT

0E0558 PRESSURE SPRING
0E0559 WASHER
0E0562 GROMMET
OE0564 CYLINDER
0E0565 FOOT

0E0567 HOSE

0E0568 SOLENOID VALVE
0E0581 SHOCK ABSORBER
0E0583 RUBBER STRIP
0E0587 HOSE

0E0589 HOSE

0E0591 HOSE NIPPLE
0E0593 HOSE

0E0599 Y-PIPE

0E0614 GASKET
0EO0615 CONVERSION KIT
0EO616 V-RING




0EO0617 SEALING RING
0E0618 V-RING
0EO0621 BUSH

0E0624 SCREW
0E0625 SLEEVE
0E0630 SLEEVE
0EO0633 PULLEY
0E0637 LOCKING NUT
0E0638 WASHER
0E0640 TENSION STRAP
0EO0643 SPRING
0E0644 WASHER
0E0646 SHAFT
0E0647 HOSE NIPPLE
0E0648 HOSE

0E0654 T-PIPE
0E0656 FILTER
0E0660 HANDLE
0EO661 WASHER
0E0662 NUT

0E0663 BRACKET
0E0665 TENSIONER SPRING
0E0667 LOCKING NUT
0E0668 TORSION SPRING
0E0669 CATCH
0E0672 WASHER
0EO0673 MICROSWITCH
OE0676 CONTROL ARM
0E0682 INJECTOR
OE0684 PIPE

0E0688 NIPPLE
0E0689 HOSE

0E0692 LOCK

0E0693 KEY

0E0694 TRANSFORMER
0E0695 RECTIFIER
0E0696 OUT OF BALANCE SWITCH
0E0697 CONTACTOR
0E0698 MOTOR COVER
0E0699 FUSE HOLDER
0E0704 GASKET
0E0710 SPRING
0EO0712 scoop
0EO0713 SPRING
0E0714 MOTOR
0EO716 SPRING
0E0718 PLATE




0EO0719 PISTON
0E0720 CYLINDER
0EO0721 BUSHING
0E0722 GASKET
0E0723 HOSE
0E0724 SPRING
0E0726 DIAPHRAGM
0E0728 HOSE CLAMP
0E0750 FAN WHEEL
0E0760 colL
0EO761 ROTOR
0E0762 SPACER
0EO763 SPACER WASHER
0E0764 PLATE
0E0766 SCREW
0E0771 WASHER
0E0778 PULLEY
0E0782 HOSE
0EO0783 PIPE
0E0784 HOSE
0EO0785 FOOT
0E0786 BRACKET
0E0788 BUSHING
0E0789 BUSHING
0E0790 BUSHING
0E0791 SCREW
0E0792 LOCKING NUT
0E0793 INNER DRUM
0E0795 BRACKET
0E0796 SCREW
0E0797 SUPPORTSET
0E0798 COVER PLATE
0EO0799 PLATE
0E0800 END PIECE
0E0802 SLEEVE
0EO0803 C-CLAMP
0E0804 RING
0E0805 C-CLAMP
0E0806 BEARING COVER
OE0807 SLEEVE
0E0809 BUSH
0E0813 FRONT PANEL
0EO0815 SPRING STRUT
0EO0816 SPRING
0E0818 BEARING
0EO0819 GUIDE
0E0822 MOTOR




0E0825 V-BELT
0E0826 V-BELT
0E0829 BELT TENSIONER
0E0832 CLIP, C-TYPE
0E0836 C-CLAMP
0E0838 MAGNET
0E0840 BALL BEARING
0E0844 MAGNET
0E0846 WASHER
0E0847 WASHER
0E0848 ROTOR
0E0851 WASHER
0E0853 PRESSURE PLATE
0E0854 SCREW
0E0856 C-CLAMP
0E0857 WASHER
0E0858 WASHER
0E0859 BALL BEARING
0EO0861 WEDGE
0E0863 C-CLAMP
0E0866 WEDGE
0E0868 FUSIBLE PLUG
0E0869 FUSIBLE PLUG
0E0870 FUSE
0E0871 CLUTCH
OE0873 BRACKET
0E0874 IDLER PULLEY
OE0876 BEARING
0E0877 PIPE

OE0884 TRANSFORMER
0E0886 RUBBER STRIP
OE0887 PUSHBUTTON
0E0893 BUSHING
0E0895 VALVE
0E0906 PIPE

0E0912 RING
0EO0913 DRAIN HOSE
0E0920 DISPENSER
0E0923 HOSE
0E0924 HOSE
0E0927 PIPE

0E0929 HOSE CLAMP
0E0930 HOSE
0E0952 PUMP
0E0956 FILTER
0E0960 HEATING ELEMENT
0E0970 DRIVE BELT




0E0981 MICROSWITCH
0E0984 BALL BEARING
0E0985 SPACER SLEEVE
0E0990 MOTOR WITH FAN
0E0996 BUTTON
0E1003 CLIP, C-TYPE
0E1014 SHAFT

0E1019 LOCK

0E1023 MEMBRANE
0E1024 COVER

0E1026 CONNECTION
0E1034 PROGRAM MECHANISM
0E1035 SWITCH
0E1037 SWITCH
0E1044 KNOB

0E1045 FILTER SEALING
0E1046 FILTER HOLDER
0E1047 LINT SCREEN
0E1048 DOOR

0E1049 MAGNET
0E1053 HINGE

0E1057 HINGE

0E1059 FRAME
0E1060 NUT

0E1061 SPRING WASHER
0E1064 SCREW
0E1066 FELT SEAL
0E1067 SHEATH
0E1068 DRIVE BELT
0E1069 DRUM

0E1070 BEARING BUSHING
0E1072 FELT SEAL
0E1073 REAR PANEL
0E1075 SCREW 20 PCS/SET
0E1076 WASHER
0E1077 LOCKING NUT
0E1078 WASHER
0E1083 PROTECTION
0E1086 FAN HOUSING
0E1088 MICROSWITCH
0E1089 THERMOSTAT
0E1091 MOTOR
0E1093 ARM

0E1097 SHEET

0E1101 TOOL SET
OE1104 SEAL

0E1105 DELAY UNIT




0E1107 SPRING

0E1109 TOOL SET
OE1110 FOOT

OE1112 FILTER

OE1114 SHEET

OE1115 LOCK PIN
OE1118 OUTER DRUM
0E1120 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM
OE1121 PANEL

0E1122 MOUNTING PLATE
OE1123 GASKET
OE1124 FRONT PANEL
0E1129 SIDE PANEL
0OE1132 REAR PANEL
OE1135 REINFORCEMENT
0E1140 GUIDE BUSHING
OE1146 SPRING

0E1147 CLAMP

0E1148 LOCKING UNIT
0E1149 DOOR

0E1150 DOOR RING
0OE1155 HANDLE
0E1156 SCREW

0E1158 BUSHING
OE1159 HINGED JOINT
0OE1160 O-RING

OE1162 HOSE

OE1163 NIPPLE

OEll64 ASSEMBLING TOOL
OE1166 HOSE CLAMP
OE1167 STRIP

OE1168 TAP

OE1169 SPRING

0E1170 WASHER
0E1171 DISC

0E1172 SPRING

OE1173 EMERGENCY STOP
0E1175 LOCKING NUT
0E1179 FRONT PANEL
0E1183 REAR PANEL
OE1184 SIDE PANEL
OE1186 BRACE BRACKET
OE1188 REAR PANEL
OE1191 KNOB

0E1193 LOCKING RING
0E1194 POINTER
0E1195 COVER PLATE




0E1197 SIGN

0OE1198 DOOR

0E1203 C-CLAMP
0E1204 SCREW

0E1205 NUT

0E1206 LOCK WASHER
0E1207 C-CLAMP
0E1208 O-RING

0E1209 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1210 WASHER

0E1211 VALVE

OE1214 VALVE

0E1215 SPACER

0E1221 ANTI-ROTATION RING
0E1222 CIRKUIT BREAKER
0E1223 HANDLE

0E1226 LOCK CATCH
0E1229 ROCKER ARM
0E1245 HINGE

0E1246 SCREW

0E1247 LOCK FASTENER
0E1248 DOOR GASKET
0E1250 HANDLE

0E1252 SPACER SLEEVE
0E1253 SHAFT

0E1254 SCREW

0E1257 OVERHEAT PROTECTION
0E1258 SEAL

0E1260 THERMISTOR ELEMENT
0E1262 BUSHING
0E1265 CLIP, C-TYPE
0E1267 WHEEL

0E1270 DRIVE BELT
0OE1271 DRIVE PINION
0E1277 FAN WHEEL
0E1278 BLOWER HOUSING
0E1282 OPERATION SIGN
0E1287 SIGN

0E1288 CONTROL PANEL
0E1290 TERMINAL BOARD
0E1291 RELAY

0E1293 CATCH

0E1294 TRANSFORMER
0E1296 OVERHEAT PROTECTION
0E1298 FUSE HOLDER
0E1303 HEATING ELEMENT

0E1305

IMPELLER; 50HZ




0E1309 BRACKET
0E1310 RAIL
OE1311 PLUG
0OE1315 OUTLINE
0E1317 REAR PANEL
0OE1319 RAIL
0E1320 TOP PANEL
0E1321 COVER
0E1322 GASKET
0E1325 SUPPORT FRAME
0E1328 KNOB
OE1330 BUSHING
0E1331 WASHER
OE1333 SCREW
0E1335 COVER
0E1336 WARNING SIGN
0E1339 PULLEY
0E1340 CIRCLIP
0E1341 V-BELT
0E1342 HOOD
0E1344 PULLEY
0E1345 DAMPER
0E1346 BRACKET
0E1347 TUBE
0E1348 WASHER
OE1349 PIN

0E1350 DRAIN VALVE
OE1351 CONNECTION
0E1352 HOSE
OE1353 SLEEVE
0E1354 HOSE CLAMP
OE1355 CONNECTION
0E1356 HOSE
OE1358 HOSE CLAMP DIAM 75
0E1359 HOSE
0E1360 HOSE CLAMP
0E1362 NIPPLE
0E1364 NIPPLE
0E1366 HOSE
0E1367 HOSE
0E1371 SIGN
0E1372 VALVE
0E1373 VALVE
0E1376 LOCK
0E1378 HOSE
OE1381 HOOD

0E1383

TENSION STRAP




0E1390 REAR PANEL
OE1393 RAIL

0E1394 INSULATING DISC
0E1396 ALLEN WRENCH
0E1398 DOOR GLASS
0E1400 SHAFT

0E1401 TORSION SPRING
0E1403 COVER

0E1406 BACK PLATE
0E1407 PLATE

0E1408 GASKET
0E1409 WASHER
0E1410 SCREW

0E1411 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1412 HOUSING
0E1413 PULLEY

0E1414 WEDGE

0E1417 PULLEY

0E1418 V-BELT

0E1419 SCREW

0E1421 HOSE

0E1422 HOSE

0E1425 HOSE

0E1427 THERMOSTAT
0E1428 LEVEL CONTROL
0E1429 FUSE HOLDER
0E1431 HOSE

0E1432 NIPPLE

0E1434 COVER

0E1435 SAFETY GLASS
0E1437 HOSE

0E1447 SCREW

0E1449 RIVET

0E1454 SPACER
0E1455 BEARING COVER
0E1456 BACK PLATE
0E1459 HOSE

0E1460 HOSE

OE1l464 WASHER
0E1465 NUT

0E1466 HOSE

0E1468 SIGN

0E1471 HEATING ELEMENT
0E1473 HEATING ELEMENT 4000W 230V
0E1474 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E1475 TIMER

0E1476 ROTARY SWITCH




0E1486 END PLATE
0E1488 LINT SCREEN
0E1489 SHAFT

0E1490 TENSION ROLLER TT200/270
0E1494 RELAY

0E1495 PUSH-BUTTON
0E1498 GAS BURNER
0E1499 BOX, CONTROL
0E1509 MICROSWITCH
0E1510 BEARING HOUSING
OE1514 WORM WHEEL
0E1521 V-BELT

0E1522 MOTOR

0OE1523 SPRING

0E1532 SHAFT

0E1534 PLAQUE

0E1537 BRACE BRACKET
0E1539 PULLEY

0E1540 HOOD

0E1542 CONNECTION
0E1543 HOSE

0E1545 AIR INLET
0E1548 AUXILIARY CONTACT
0E1549 REVERSER
0E1554 LEVEL CONTROL
OE1555 LEVEL CONTROL
0E1556 SENSOR

OE1557 TRANSFORMER
0E1559 POWER SUPPLY FILTER
OE1563 LOCK PLATE
0E1565 PROGRAM CARD
0E1570 SIGN

0E1571 SIGN

0E1572 SIGN

0E1575 VALVE

0E1579 GASKET

0E1581 PROTECTION
0E1592 CABLE CLAMP
0E1593 LEVEL CONTROL
0E1594 WIRE ARNESS
0E1597 SUPPORT FRAME
0E1598 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E1599 RUBBER STRIP
0E1600 HOSE NIPPLE
0OE1601 BLOCK

0E1603 BLOCK

0E1606 BRACKET




OE1614

KIT CONSOLE DOOR LOCK

0OE1615 DOOR LOCK DEVICE; KIT
OE1619 REPAIR KIT
0E1623 SCREW

0E1625 HINGE

0E1626 GUIDE ROLLER
0E1627 GUIDE ROLLER
0E1634 NOZZLE

0E1635 NOZZLE

OE1638 AIR REDUCING PLATE
0El641 EVACUATION CONNECTION
0E1647 GAS VALVE
OE1648 PUSH BUTTON KIT
OE1651 CAPACITOR
0E1653 NOZZLE

0E1655 SCROLL FOR OE0009
0E1657 BRUSH

0E1660 DOOR

0OEl661 HINGED JOINT
0E1663 SIDE PANEL
0E1667 LID

0E1669 SPRING STRUT
0E1670 RUBBER BUFFER
0E1671 RUBBER BUFFER
0E1672 CONNECTION
OE1675 PUMP

0E1676 DOOR

0E1677 GASKET

0E1678 GLASS

0E1680 PIN

0OE1681 HINGED JOINT
OE1682 TRIM PANEL
0E1685 MICROSWITCH
OE1686 BALANCE WEIGHT
0E1689 TENSION STRAP
0E1693 GASKET

0E1694 PULLEY

0E1695 SLIDE

0E1696 BRACKET

0E1697 GASKET

0E1698 V-BELT

0E1699 HEATING ELEMENT 2200W 230V
0E1701 LC-FILTER

0E1703 INSERT

0E1704 LEVEL CONTROL
0E1706 HOSE

0E1707 HOSE




0E1708 BRACKET

0E1709 PRESSURE CHAMBER
0E1712 HOSE

OE1714 SPRAY HEAD
OE1716 VALVE

0E1717 VALVE

OE1718 SLEEVE

0E1723 SPRING

0E1725 TANK

0E1727 FRAME

0E1728 FRONT PANEL
0E1730 HOSE

0E1732 PRESSURE SPRING
OE1733 GUIDE

0E1735 DOOR

0E1736 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1737 NIPPLE

0E1739 PULLEY

0E1741 MAGNET

0E1742 CAPACITOR
0E1744 INTERLOCK
0E1747 SUSPENSION
0E1748 DOOR GASKET
0E1749 RUBBER CUSHION
0E1750 HUB

0OE1751 SHAFT

0E1753 MAINTENANCE KIT
OE1758 SPRING HOLDER
0E1760 SPRING

OE1761 TOP PANEL
0E1762 COVER

OE1766 GASKET

0E1767 GASKET

OE1768 CASING

0E1770 SERVICE COVER
0E1771 SERVICE COVER
0E1775 MOTOR

0E1776 MOTOR

0E1778 V-RING

0E1779 OUT OF BALANCE SWITCH
0E1780 FOUNDATION
0E1781 FOUNDATION
0E1782 SIGN

OE1783 CASING

0E1784 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E1786 MICROSWITCH
0E1787 SPRING




0E1789 FUSE

0E1790 TRANSFORMER
0E1791 FUSE

0E1792 PRECISION FUSE
0E1796 BRACKET

0E1798 GUIDING ELEMENT
0E1806 GUIDE PIN
OE1818 PIN

0E1820 RUBBER BUSHING
0E1826 BRACKET

0E1827 DOOR GASKET
0E1829 CONNECTION BRANCH
0E1831 REAR PANEL
0E1845 LOCK

0E1848 SEAL

0E1850 TEMPERATURE SENSOR
0E1852 MICROSWITCH
0E1853 INSULATION
0E1855 DRUM

0E1858 LOCKING NUT
0E1864 FELT SEAL
0E1870 THERMOSTAT
0E1871 THERMOSTAT
0E1872 AIR CHANNEL
0E1873 FAN WHEEL
OE1874 AIR COVER
0E1875 PRESSURE SPRING
OE1881 PULLEY

0E1882 COGGED BELT
OE1885 CAPACITOR
0E1886 PRECISION FUSE
OE1889 PROGRAM MECHANISM
0E1892 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E1893 DOOR GLASS
0E1894 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1896 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1897 INNER DRUM
0E1898 MOTOR

0E1899 LOCKING WASHER
0E1900 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1903 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1904 MAINTENANCE KIT
0E1907 DOOR GASKET
0E1908 CLIP

0E1909 SPRING RETAINER
0E1911 HOSE

0E1913 BRACKET




0E1916 CONTROL PANEL
0E1918 LEVEL CONTROL
0E1920 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E1923 REBUILDINGSET
0E1925 NIPPLE

0E1926 SPRING

0E1927 PLUG

0E1928 OUT OF BALANCE SWITCH
0E1929 BRACKET

0E1930 BRACKET

0E1931 HEATING ELEMENT
0E1932 SPRING

0E1934 FEEDING STRIP
0E1935 CRAMP

0E1936 BEARING

0E1937 ADJUSTMENT SHOE
0E1938 SPRING

0E1939 THERMOSTAT
0E1940 THERMOSTAT
0E1941 MOTOR

0E1942 TRIM

0E1943 BEARING BOX
0E1947 CRAMP

0E1949 DETACHING SPRING
0E1950 FREE WHEEL

OE1951 BACK-GEARED MOTOR
0E1952 BALL BEARING
0E1953 DISC

0E1954 DISC

0E1955 FREE WHEEL

0E1956 HEATING ELEMENT
0OE1961 LAMP

0E1963 SWITCH HEAD
0E1966 GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK
0E1967 TERMINAL BLOCK
0E1971 END FLANGE

0E1972 MODULAR BREAKER
0E1973 MODULAR BREAKER
0E1976 TRANSFORMER
0E1978 GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK
0E1979 CIRCUIT BREAKER
0E1980 ANTI-INTERFERENCE BLOCK
0E1982 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E1983 FILTER

0E1984 FLYWEEL

0E1985 HOSE HOUSING
0E1993 FAN BLADE




0E1996 MICROSWITCH
0E1998 SEAL

0E1999 PIPE

0E2001 SEAL

0E2004 TURBINE

0E2009 STRIP

0E2012 BRUSH

0E2013 LOCK CATCH
0E2017 PUSHBUTTON PAD
0E2018 COVER

0E2019 LIFTER

0E2020 RING

0E2021 HOSE CLAMP
0E2022 HOSE CLAMP
0E2023 BUSHING

0E2026 HOSE SLEEVE
0E2028 SENSOR

0E2029 ROTARY SWITCH
0E2030 colL

0E2031 colL

0E2032 colL

0E2033 DIAPHRAGM
0E2036 COVER

0E2038 TIMER

0E2040 CERAMIC PLATE
0E2041 ELECTRODE

0E2045 ELECTROVALVE BLOCK
0E2046 OWERFLOW PIPE; COMPLETE; W/PIPE AND DRAI
0E2047 VARISTOR

0E2048 PRESSURESTAT
0E2049 POLYAMIDE PIPE
0E2050 CORNER ELEMENT
0E2052 O-RING

0E2054 MAIN SWITCH
0E2055 CONTROL LEVER
0E2057 EXTENSIBLE HOSE
0E2058 TEE-SQUARE
0E2059 FAN MOTOR
0E2060 TURBINE

0E2063 FEEDING NECK STRAP
0E2064 ADJUSTMENT SHOE
0E2065 BAND/3060 MM X 192 MM
0E2066 FELT

0E2067 BEARING BOX
0E2068 SELF LUBRICATION RING
0E2069 GUIDING AXIS
0E2070 TENSIONER SPRING




0E2071 SPRING

0E2072 FELT

0E2073 FELT

0E2075 PLIERS

0E2076 RETURN SPRING
0E2077 SQUEEZING RUBBER
0E2078 SPRING

0E2079 SLIDING SHOE
0E2080 DISTANCE SLEEVE
0E2082 CONNECTION
0E2083 BALL BEARING
0E2084 ELECTRIC JACK
0E2085 COVER

0E2086 HINGE PIN 4831/2
0E2087 BALL BEARING
0E2089 BACK-GEARED MOTOR
0E2090 INDUCTIVE DETECTOR
0E2091 BEARING BOX
0E2092 SHAFT

0E2096 METAL FILTER
0E2097 GAS PIPE BURNER
0E2098 ELECTRODE

0E2099 INJECTOR

0E2100 HANDLE

0E2101 MOTOR

0E2102 HOLDER FOR ROLLOR WITH ROLLER
0E2103 INJECTOR

0E2104 GAS PIPE BURNER
0E2105 GAS PIPE BURNER
0E2106 INJECTOR

0E2107 INJECTOR

0E2108 GAS PIPE BURNER
0E2109 GAS PIPE BURNER
0E2110 INJECTOR

0E2112 ELECTRONIC PROGRAMMER
OE2113 SCHEDULER FOLDER
0E2114 MAIN SWITCH
0E2115 MAIN SWITCH
0E2117 CAPACITOR

0E2118 TRANSFORMER
0E2119 THERMOSTAT
0E2120 THERMOSTAT
0E2122 SHELF

0E2123 TERMINAL & CONNECTION PLUG
0E2124 CONTACTOR

0E2125 INTERCONNECTION CIRCUIT

0E2126

INTERCONNECTION CIRCUIT




0E2127 MANOMETER

0E2129 PUSH BUTTON

0E2130 SWITCH

0E2133 SPEED CONTROL

0E2135 CONTACTOR

0E2136 CONTACTOR

0E2137 CONTACTOR

0E2138 FUSE

0E2141 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2142 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2143 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2144 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2145 TELETHERMOMETER
0E2148 MOTOR

0E2150 MOTOR

0E2154 ROTOR VENTILATOR LEFT
0E2155 ROTOR VENTILATOR RIGHT
0E2156 BLADES TOTAKE OFF LINEN
0E2157 BRACKET

0E2158 IRONING STRIP; 200X3070 MM
0E2159 IRONING STRIP; 200X2160 MM
0E2160 BAND

0OE2161 BAND

0E2165 FELT

0E2166 FELT

0E2167 STRING; MT.1

0E2175 MOTOR

0E2176 HEATING ELEMENT 3000W 230V
0E2177 KIT

0E2179 HOUSING

0E2180 SIPHON BREAKER
OE2183 RELAY

0E2184 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2186 GLUE

0E2189 SUSPENSION

0E2190 PIN

0E2193 PULLEY

0E2194 OUTER LINK

0E2199 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2200 STEAM SOLENOID VALVE; 3/4 24V 50HZ
0E2204 SIDE PANEL

0E2205 LID

0E2207 DRAIN PIPE

0E2208 SWITCH

0E2217 LEFT FRONT PANEL
0E2218 RIGHT FRONT PANEL
0E2219 FRONT PANEL




0E2220 LEFT FRONT PANEL
0E2221 RIGHT FRONT PANEL
0E2222 REAR PANEL
0E2223 SPRAY HOUSING
0E2230 ROD

0E2231 OUTLINE

0E2235 DRAIN PIPE
0E2240 GASKET; DIA 1
0E2241 STRIP

0E2242 FRONT PANEL
0E2245 DRAIN

0E2250 REGULATING VALVE
0E2251 SHOCK ABSORBER
0E2254 DOOR

0E2256 HINGE

0E2259 CONTACTOR
0E2262 GASKET

0E2263 TIMER

0E2266 CONNECTION
0E2278 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2279 PIPE COIL

0E2281 OUTER ROOF
0E2284 FRONT PANEL
0E2285 REAR PANEL
0E2286 FRONT PANEL
0E2287 FRONT PANEL; 27,5X97,5CM; WT760SLT
0E2288 STEAM COIL
0E2294 STOPPING

0E2296 MOTOR

0E2297 MOTOR

0E2299 DRAIN

0E2300 PLATE

0E2303 SIDE PANEL
0E2304 PANEL SIGN
0E2305 GAS BURNER
0E2307 SPRING STRUT
0E2308 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E2310 HEATING ELEMENT 6000W 400/
0E2311 JOINT GASKET
0E2312 RETAINING WASHER
0E2315 SEAL

0E2316 PUMP

0E2317 INNERDRUM
0E2318 SHOCK ABSORBER KIT
0E2319 SWITCH

0E2320 KEY

0E2322 SUPPORT ROLLER




0E2324 SHAFT

0E2325 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2326 HEATING ELEMENT 2000W 220/380V
0E2327 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E2328 DRAIN VALVE

0E2329 SWITCH

0E2330 SUPPORT

0E2331 CABLE GROMMET
0E2332 SUPPORT

0E2334 FOOT

0E2336 NOZZLE; GAS

0E2337 OUTER DRUM
0E2338 HEATING ELEMENT 4000W 230V
0E2339 HOSE NIPPLE

0E2340 PLUG

0E2341 FRONT PANEL
0E2342 REAR PANEL

0E2352 PANEL SIGN

0E2354 ARM AND PLATE
0E2355 PLUG

0E2356 PIN

0E2359 BRACKET

0E2361 SCREW

0E2364 COVERING

0E2365 GASKET

0E2367 FUSE

0E2369 TRANSFORMER
0E2379 BUZZER

0E2380 TERMINAL BOARD
0OE2381 CONNECTOR

0E2382 STRIP

0E2384 SENSOR

0E2385 STRIP

0E2386 PLUG CONNECTOR
0E2387 EMERGENCY STOP
0E2388 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E2389 CASSETTE

0E2396 INSERT

0E2398 SPRING PLATE
0E2402 PULLEY

0E2403 DRIVE BELT

0E2404 SIDE FRAME

0E2406 FOOT PEDAL

0E2407 SELF LUBRICATION RING
0E2409 DELIVERY TRAY
0E2410 DELIVERY TRAY
0E2413 FEEDING TABLE




0E2414

FEEDING TABLE

0E2415 ADJUSTABLE FOOT
0E2416 SHAFT

0E2417 CIRCLIP

0E2418 COTTER PIN
0E2419 GAS STRUT
0E2420 BEARING BOX
0E2421 SPIN AXIS SHEET
0E2422 TORQUE

0E2423 TORQUE ROD
0E2424 BEARING BOX
0E2425 TIPPER

0E2426 COTTER PIN
0E2427 CONTROL LEVER
0E2428 BALL JOINT
0E2430 CYLINDER
0E2431 STEEL WOOL
0E2432 MOLLETON PADDING
0E2433 NOMEX FITTING
0E2434 MANTLE SHROUD
0E2435 HEATING BED
0E2436 BUMPER

0E2437 INSULATED BUSHING
0E2438 FINGER GUARD
0E2439 FERRULE

0E2440 FERRULE

0E2442 INSULATOR
0E2443 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2444 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2445 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2446 GROMMET
0E2448 THERMOSTAT KNOB
0E2449 THERMOSTAT
0E2450 MICRO-SWITCH
0E2451 CYLINDER
0E2452 STEEL WOOL
0E2453 MOLLETON PADDING
0E2454 NOMEX FITTING
0E2455 MANTLE SHROUD
0E2456 HEATING BED
0E2458 PROTECTION
0E2459 INSULATOR
0E2460 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2461 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2462 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2464 MOTOR

0E2465 REDUCER




0E2467 MOTOR

0E2468 CONDENSER

0E2469 CONNECTOR

0E2470 CHAIN

0E2471 QUICK RELEASE CLIP
0E2472 SPACER

0E2473 TOOTHED DISC
0E2474 DISC

0E2475 TOOTHED DISC
0E2476 CIRCLIP

0E2477 WASHER

0E2478 KNURLED KNOB
0E2479 SWITCH

0E2480 INDICATOR

0E2481 INDICATOR

0E2483 CONTACTOR

0E2484 CIRCUIT BREAKER
0E2488 CONNECTOR

0E2489 CONNECTOR

0E2491 PIPE

0E2492 CONNECTOR

0E2493 CYLINDER SUPPORT ROLLER
0E2494 DETERGENT CONTAINER
0E2497 GASKET

0E2498 COVER

0E2502 THERMOSTAT
0E2503 HEATING ELEMENT 6000W 254V
0E2504 FRONT PANEL
0E2507 REAR PANEL

0E2511 VALVE

0E2513 TYPE PLATE

0E2514 SPRING

0E2515 V-BELT

0E2517 COVER

0E2518 C-CLAMP

0E2519 C-CLAMP

0E2521 O-RING

0E2523 SPACER WASHER
0E2524 O-RING

0E2526 DETERGENT CONTAINER
0E2532 VALVE

0E2538 SPEED MONITOR
0E2539 HOSE

0E2540 LINT SCREEN

0E2541 LOCKING COMPONENT
0E2542 SNAP CATCH

0E2545 COVER




0E2548 COVER

0E2551 SEAL

0E2557 COVER

0E2560 SUPPORT ROLLER
0E2564 BRACKET

0E2565 THRUST COLLAR
0E2566 THERMOSTAT/ OH-FUSE
0E2567 SENSOR

0E2569 BRUSH

0E2570 PIN

0E2572 SPRING

0E2575 DRIVE BELT

0E2578 DISC

0E2583 FLEXIBLE HOSE
0E2584 RUBBER BUFFER
0E2586 CONNECTOR
0E2589 SPACER ELEMENT
0E2592 SIGN ZANUSSI
0E2594 RUBBER HOLDER; 3/4X25 BRASS
0E2596 SIDE PANEL

0E2599 COVERING

0E2601 BOTTOM

0E2604 GAS SPRING SUPPORT
0E2605 BEARING WASHER
0E2606 END PLATE

0E2610 RAIL

0E2613 MOTOR

0E2614 PLUG

0E2618 FELT SEAL

0E2619 REAR PANEL
0E2642 CLIP, C-TYPE
0E2643 CAPTIVE NUT
0E2644 HEATING ELEMENT 1600W 230V
0E2645 TERMINAL

0E2646 FOAM RUBBER STRIP
0E2647 HEATING ELEMENT 1900W 230V
0E2649 BEARING HOUSING
0E2651 FLOAT

0E2653 HOSE

0E2658 CAPACITOR

0E2661 MOTOR

0E2662 MOTOR

0E2663 MOTOR

0E2665 MOTOR

0E2667 MOTOR

0E2669 MOTOR

0E2670 MOTOR




0E2671 MOTOR

0E2673 MOTOR

0E2675 MOTOR

0E2680 SUSPENSION UNIT
0E2681 SPRING

0E2682 TOP PANEL
0E2685 SHELL

0E2688 DRAIN VALVE
0E2689 HOSE

0E2691 DRAIN HOSE
0E2692 TRANSFORMER
0E2694 CLIP

0E2696 TRANSFORMER
0E2697 FUSE

0E2698 FUSE; 6A

0E2699 CIRCUIT BREAKER
0E2700 CAPACITOR
0E2701 CHOKE COIL
0E2707 COIN BOX

0E2710 FRAME

0E2711 BRACKET

0E2713 PUMP

0E2714 HOSE

0E2715 CONTAINER
0E2716 HOOD

0E2717 DRAIN VALVE
0E2718 PIPE FITTING
0E2719 SIDE PANEL
0E2720 PUMP SUPPORT
0E2721 SHAFT SEALING CPL.
0E2723 PUMP IMPELLER
0E2725 SPRING

0E2728 CURTAIN; 550X460H
0E2729 CURTAIN; 545X300MM
0E2730 CURTAIN; MM.550X150H
0E2731 HEATING ELEMENT, 230V 2,5KW
0E2733 TRANSFORMER
0E2734 HEATING ELEMENT
0E2735 TRANSFORMER
0E2738 MOTOR

0E2739 MOTOR

0E2747 PUMP SUPPORT
0E2748 SEALING RINGS
0E2749 GASKET

0E2750 IMPELLER

0E2764 PUMP; 200V 50HZ 1-P 260W

0E2765

PUMP; 200V 1P 60HZ




0E2767 ARM

0E2768 ARM

0E2769 COVER

0E2770 BUSHING
0E2771 BOX

0E2772 DISC

0E2774 LOCK

0E2775 DAMPER

0E2779 FLEXIBLE HOSE
0E2781 BALL BEARING
0E2782 BALL BEARING
0E2784 BELT

0E2786 IGNITER

0E2787 CABLE

0E2789 HANDLE

0E2790 COVERING
0E2794 SOLENOID VALVE
0E2801 MOTOR

0E2808 SIDE PANEL
0E2813 DOOR

0E2819 EMERGENCY STOP
0E2821 OUTLINE
0E2823 NIPPLE

0E2824 NUT

0E2825 NIPPLE

0E2826 GASKET

0E2827 NUT

0E2830 BEARING HOUSING
0E2831 SUPPORT
0E2834 OIL CARTRIDGE 1LITER
0E2836 O-RING; WI=11,11X1,6 MM; 5 PCS
OE2838 NIPPLE

0E2839 NUT

0E2845 RELAY

0E2847 TERMINAL STRIP
0E2861 FRAME

0E2862 HANDLE

0E2863 SPACER

0E2866 BUSHING

0E2877 DOOR STOP
0E2887 PLUG; 1/8
0E2892 CLAMP

0E2894 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E2895 PIPE FITTING
0E2898 SPRING RETAINER
0E2899 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E2900 MOTOR COVER




0E2901 ELECTRODE

0E2902 ELEKTRODE

0E2907 BRACKET; FOR 10MM SHAFT
0E2909 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E2910 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E2914 LAMELLA

0E2915 STEAM BATTERY
0E2916 FAN BLADE

0E2918 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E2919 FUSE

0E2920 CONNECTION

0E2921 CURTAIN; MM.652X450H
0E2923 SUPPORT

0E2924 DRAIN PIPE

0E2925 DRAIN

0E2929 RUNNER

0E2932 SUPPORT

0E2935 BRACKET

0E2936 SUPPORT

0E2937 CURTAIN SHAFT
0E2941 GASKET

0E2943 BRACKET

0E2944 BRACKET

0E2949 HOSE

0E2955 SPRAYING ARM SUPPORT
0E2956 SPRAYING ARM
0E2957 SPRAYING ARM
0E2958 SPRAYING ARM
0E2959 MAIN CONDUIT
0E2960 LOCKHANDLE

0E2962 DRAIN CLOSER

0E2963 PIPE

0E2966 STRAINEX BOX

0E2967 STRAINER PLATE
0E2968 STRAINER PLATE
0E2969 ELBOW PIPE

0E2970 HOSE; RUBBER

0E2978 HANDLE

0E2983 HOSE

0E2991 PANEL

0E3000 CURTAIN SHAFT
0E3001 DRAIN CLOSER

0E3012 MAIN CONDUIT
0E3013 MAIN CONDUIT
0E3019 KNOB

0E3020 ADHESIVE LABEL FOR CONTROL PANEL

0E3022

CONTROL PANEL




0E3044 TERMINAL BOARD
0E3051 NUT; ML6M M8X1 RFR
0E3054 PANEL

0E3059 DRAUGHT VALVE
0E3067 DRAIN

0E3069 DRAUGHT VALVE
0E3080 HOSE NIPPLE

0E3081 BOILER

0E3082 PIPE

0E3093 SLIDE

0E3095 PANEL

0OE3112 TOOTHED DISC
0E3113 PULLEY

OE3116 GEARMOTOR; 380-420 50/60HZ
0E3117 GEARMOTOR; 220-240V 1P 50/60HZ
0E3120 SUPPORT

0E3132 LOCK NUT B8

0E3133 FELT SEAL

0E3134 POP RIVET

0E3138 MAGNETIC LOCK
0E3139 BRACKET

0E3140 BRACKET

0E3146 SPACER SLEEVE
0E3151 SHAFT

0E3156 SPRING

OE3158 CAPTIVE NUT

OE3164 OPERATION SIGN
0E3168 X/Y CAPACITOR
0E3170 HINGE

OE3175 SCREEN

OE3183 HEATING ELEMENT 1000/2000W
OE3185 THERMOSTAT
0E3186 THERMOSTAT
0E3190 LOCK FASTENER
0E3202 MICROSWITCH
0E3203 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E3205 GUIDE

0E3206 UPPER FRAME
0E3211 SUPPORT ROLLER
OE3219 PULLEY

0E3222 HOSE CLAMP

0E3223 CLIP, C-TYPE

0E3231 CABLES

0E3233 SPACER SLEEVE
0E3244 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E3254 FITTING

0E3255 CLIPS




0E3256 GASKET

0E3257 BRACKET

0E3258 CLAMP

0E3269 NIPPLE

0E3272 UPPER FRAME

0E3277 GAS VALVE

0E3278 COVER PLATE

0E3284 CABLE SET

0E3293 TOLLER

0E3294 HOUSING

0E3297 CABLE SET

0E3299 HEATING ELEMENT
0E3301 MOTOR

0E3302 HANDLE

0E3305 HANDLE

0E3307 SPEED MONITOR

0E3309 EXCHANGE KIT - IMPULSE CONTROLLED
0E3311 MOTOR ALTERNATIVE
0E3313 BEARING HOUSE WITH BEARING
0E3319 TOP PANEL

0E3322 BRACE BRACKET

0E3323 PLUG

0E3328 COVER

0E3331 MOTOR MOUNTING
0E3333 INNER DRUM

OE3334 WEDGE

0E3335 PULLEY

0OE3336 BACK PLATE

0E3337 BACK PLATE

OE3338 BACK PLATE

0E3339 LINING

0E3340 GASKET

0E3341 TRUNION HOUSING
0E3342 HOSE

0E3343 BACK PLATE

0E3352 HINGED JOINT

0E3353 VALVE

0E3356 COVER

0E3357 COGGED BELT

0E3358 PLUG

0E3359 REINFORCEMENT

0E3365 ELEMENT 1000/2000W 240V
0E3366 OPERATION SIGN

0E3373 MICROSWITCHARRANGEMENT 130T
0E3376 HEATING ELEMENT 1600W 240V
0E3388 WASHER

0E3395 NOMEX THREAD




OE3398

SPEED MONITOR

0E3399 HOSE

0E3400 THERMOSTAT KIT
0E3401 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E3402 SEAL

0E3403 STRAP

0E3404 SHAFT EXTENDER
0E3405 CONTACTOR
0E3406 CONTACTOR
0E3407 RELAY

0E3412 cup

0E3416 BEARINGKIT

0E3417 NIPPLE

0E3418 SPEED MONITOR
0E3421 BACK PLATE

0E3422 DRUM, REAR GABLE
0E3424 TOOTHED BELT
0E3433 RINSING NOZZLE
0E3437 BALL COUPLING
0E3439 HOSE

0E3444 LAMP WHITE
0E3445 BULB

0E3446 SWITCH

0E3447 SWITCH

0E3448 PUSH BUTTON
0E3449 SUPPORT

0E3450 CATCH

0E3453 UPPER LOCKING DEVICE
0E3454 LOWER LOCKING DEVICE
0E3455 GASKET

0E3456 MECHANIC SCAL, PUMP
0E3457 CYLINDER MOUNTING
0E3460 SENSOR

0E3462 GASKET

0E3463 GASKET

0E3464 BEARING

0E3465 SOLENOID VALVE
0E3466 JOINT

0E3467 JOINT

0E3468 COUPLING CROSS
0E3474 GASKET

0E3475 JOINT

0E3479 HOSE 50, L=1750
0E3481 SPRING FOR GD10
0E3483 GASKET

0E3484 RELAY

0E3490 STRAINER




0E3493

DOOR LOCK UPPER

0E3494 DOOR LOCK LOWER
0E3496 IMPELLER; PUMP FIR
0E3498 LAMP

0E3499 AUTOMATIC CIRCUIT BREAKER
0E3500 GASKET

0E3501 WASHING NOZZLE

0E3504 GASKET

0E3505 PCB

0E3507 VALVE

0E3508 RUBBER STING

0E3509 GASKET

0E3516 GASKET

0E3519 DAMPER

0E3520 CLUTCH

0E3521 ROD

0E3522 THERMOSTAT

0E3526 EXCHANGE KIT - IMPULSE CONTROLLED
0E3527 V-BELT

0E3528 DETERGENT CONTAINER
0E3529 ROLLER; L=505MM; LLI=50MM
0E3530 LONG ROLLER BRACKET; FOR 6MM SHAFT
0E3531 LEVEL CONTROL

0E3532 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E3533 ELEKTRODE

0OE3534 IMPELLER

0E3535 IMPELLER

0E3537 RING

0E3538 SHAFT SEALING KIT
0E3539 IMPELLER; 50HZ

0E3546 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E3547 LEVEL CONTROL

0E3548 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E3550 V-BELT

0E3551 TOKEN

0E3559 MAIN SWITCH

0E3563 BASKET

0E3564 BASKET

0E3569 BEARING

0E3570 SPINDLE

0E3571 WEDGE

0E3572 DRIVE UNIT CPL.

0E3575 SHAFT; MOTOR

0E3576 CHAIN

0E3577 SWITCH BOX

0E3578 PHOTO ELECTRIC DETECTOR
0E3580 LIMIT SWITCH




0E3582 LOCKING RING

0E3584 CORD FOR CONVEYOR BELT;RENFORCED;BY METE
0E3587 WHEEL

OE3588 SWITCH

0E3589 TRANSFORMER
0E3590 FREQUENCY CONVERTER
0E3591 STRAINER

0E3592 POTENTIOMETER
0E3596 SWITCH

0E3603 EMERGENCY STOP
0E3604 SOCKET

0E3607 HOSE CLAMP

0E3608 PULLEY

0E3609 MOTOR ALTERNATIVE
0E3616 SUSPENSION UNIT
0E3620 HOOD

0E3622 CIRCLIP

0E3624 BRACKET

0E3628 DRAIN PIPE CONNECTION
0E3633 NOZZLE

0E3635 ANGLE CONNECTOR
0E3636 TUBE

0E3637 GROMMET

0E3638 NIPPLE

0E3641 ANGLE CONNECTOR
0E3654 PULLEY

0E3655 V-BELT

OE3658 HEAT SHIELD

0E3659 BRACKET

OE3661 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E3662 SPACER

0E3664 FUSE

0E3672 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E3673 MOTOR

0E3674 TOOL SET

0E3677 SENSOR

0E3679 HANDLE

0E3680 DOOR GASKET

0E3681 LAMP; 15W-220V/230V
0E3683 HEATING ELEMENT; 1350W 230V
0E3687 KNOB

0E3693 THERMOSTAT

0E3695 RUNNER; BAKING PAN
0E3697 SELECTOR

0E3698 HOSE

0E3700 SOLENOID VALVE
0E3704 SPRING




0E3705 CONNECTION

0E3706 PIPE FITTING; KIT
0E3707 PANEL

0E3708 CHIMNEY

0E3711 STEAM INJECTOR
0E3714 HOSE; 1PC=400MM
0E3715 SUPPORT FRAME
0E3717 PUMP; 220-240/380-415V 50HZ
0E3718 SUPPORT

0E3719 BASKET

0E3721 SHOCK ABSORBER
0E3723 SOLENOID VALVE
0E3728 CARD

0E3730 CORD WHEEL

0E3731 PRESSURE SWITCH; LEV. 40/15-55/35
0E3734 WATER DELIVERY SPOUT
0E3740 NONRETURN VALVE; 2 PCS
0E3745 CONTROL PANEL ZA
0E3746 CONTROL PANEL
0E3748 CORD WHEEL

0E3749 WHEEL

0E3750 MOTOR

0E3751 CONTACTOR

0E3753 LEVEL CONTROL

0E3754 DETERGENT CONTAINER
0E3755 SPARE PARTS KIT
0E3756 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
OE3758 DOOR LOCKING DEVICE
0E3760 MOTOR CONTROL
0E3761 VALVE

0E5001 PULLEY

0E5004 DOOR

0E5005 SLIDING AXIS

OE5006 GUIDE; RACK PIVOT
0E5008 FRONT PANEL

0E5009 FOOT

0E5016 CAP; 1F; WASH ARMS
0E5023 RUBBER HOSE

0E5025 FLANGE

0E5032 THERMOSTAT; 30-110 C
0E5034 O-RING; LLII=5,23X2,62MM
0E5035 DRAIN PIPE

0E5036 FLOW METER

0E5037 HEATING ELEMENT GASKET;DIA.56,52XSP.5,33
0E5038 CURTAIN; 550XH350 MM
0E5039 LID

0E5040 OUTLINE




0E5042 SUPPORT

0E5043 FLANGED BUSH

0E5048 WEDGE

0E5049 PULLEY; 27 TEETH

0E5050 TOOTHED BELT; 610 MM
0E5051 PULLEY; 32 TEETH

0E5052 FRONT PANEL

0E5055 BUSHING

0E5056 NUT

0E5057 ARM

0E5058 SPRING; FOR RINSE ARMS
0E5059 FLANGE

0E5060 UNION ELBOW; 1 MF
0E5062 O-RING; LWI=28X3MM
0E5063 FLANGE NUT M8

0E5070 SOLENOID VALVE; ES180 24V 50/60HZ
0E5077 DRAIN VALVE

0E5080 SAFETY THERMOSTAT; 200 C
0E5081 FAN BLADE

0E5083 DRAIN PIPE

0E5086 SAFETY THERMOSTAT; 126°C
0E5088 HANDLE

0E5089 HANDLE

0E5091 HANDLE

0E5092 HANDLE

OE5093 THERMOMETER

0E5097 THERMOMETER

OE5101 NOZZLE; L=15,9MM; FOR RINSING
0E5102 DRAIN PIPE

OE5107 NOZZLE

0E5109 DRAIN LONG

0OE5118 O-RING; DI=17,3MM; DE=22,1MM
0E5119 NONRETURN VALVE
0E5120 PIPE FITTING; 16-27 MM
0E5126 HEATING ELEMENT; 1375W 230V
0E5129 RUNNER

0E5130 RUNNER

0E5131 SELECTOR; 4-P

0E5132 SELECTOR; 3-P

0E5134 PILOT LIGHT; WHITE; 24V
0E5135 EARTH-CONNECTION BLOCK
0E5136 TERMINAL BOARD

0E5137 TERMINAL BOARD

0E5138 THERMOSTAT

0E5140 SWITCH

0E5141 FUSE

0E5142 TERMINAL BOARD




0ES5146

PULLEY; 30 TEETH

0E5147 PULLEY; 25 TEETH
0E5148 NOZZLE; N°9504; FOR RINSING
0E5149 OVERFLOW PIPE

0E5151 DOOR GUIDE

0E5152 SNAP RING

0E5157 SPRING

OE5158 SPRING; BLADE 25X0, 5 MM
0E5167 SPRING BLADE; 38X0,5 MM
0E5170 RELAY; 24V 3 CONTACT
0E5171 TERMINAL BOARD
0E5172 RELAY; 24V; 1 CONTACT
0E5173 RELAY BASE

0E5177 AUXILIARY CONTACT
0E5178 CONNECTION BLOCK; 3 POLES
0E5179 FLOW REDUCER

0E5180 RUNNER

0E5181 STRAINER PLATE

0E5182 RUNNER

0E5183 STRAINER BASKET
0E5184 HOSE CLAMP

0E5186 STRAINER

0E5187 RING

0E5189 SPRING

0E5191 CLOSURE

OE5193 STRAINER

0E5195 YELLOW PILOT LAMP; 24V
0E5200 FRONT PANEL

0E5204 ELBOW HOSE

0E5205 HOSE

0E5210 PANEL

OE5211 STRAINER PLATE

0E5215 NOZZLE

0E5216 DOOR

0E5218 PANEL

0E5219 PANEL

0E5220 OVERHEAT PROTECTOR; 4-6 A
0E5222 SELECTOR; 2 POSITIONS
0E5224 GASKET

0E5225 GASKET; 1PC=1000MM
0E5227 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM
0E5228 BUSH

0E5231 PIPE FITTING

0E5234 THERMOMETER

0E5235 SUPPORT

0E5238 STARTER

0E5239 BALLAST




0E5240 HEATING ELEMENT; 12000W 240V
0E5251 TUB DRAIN

0E5252 DRAIN

0E5256 SAFETY THERMOSTAT; 126 C
0E5262 TERMINAL BOARD

0E5263 PANEL

0E5264 PANEL

0E5270 DRAIN PIPE

0E5271 PANEL

0E5272 PANEL

0E5274 AUTOMATIC CIRCUIT BREAKER
0E5277 CURTAIN; 550XH442 MM
0E5278 PROBE

0E5281 REAR PANEL

0E5282 COVERING

0E5285 PANEL

0E5299 SHAFT

0E5301 STOP SCREW

0E5306 SHAFT

0E5312 ROD

0E5313 SHAFT

0E5316 SPACER

0E5318 BRASS

0E5319 TUBE

0E5320 BLOCK

0E5325 SPRING

0E5326 PIN

0E5328 HINGE

0E5329 COTTER PIN

0E5330 BRACKET

0E5332 OWERFLOW

OE5333 OUTLET

0E5344 SHOCK ABSORBER

0E5349 RUNNER

0E5350 MOTOR; 220/380-240/415V
0E5351 GEARMOTOR; 400V 50/60HZ
0E5352 GEARMOTOR; 380-420 50/60HZ
0E5353 GEARMOTOR; 220-240 50/60HZ
0E5354 MOTOR

0E5357 MOTOR

0E5358 COIL; STEAM

0E5359 COIL; STEAM

0E5362 SPACER TUBE

0E5363 CONNECTION BAR

0E5364 BRACKET

0E5365 BRACKET

0E5366 LID




0E5367 BRACKET

0E5368 SPACER

0E5370 SIDE PLATE

0E5377 COVER WASHER
0E5379 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM
0E5380 ATTACHMENT
0E5381 LEG

0E5382 RUNNER

0E5383 WEDGE

0E5386 RUNNER

0E5388 RELAY; 0,4-0,6A
0E5389 SUPPORT

0E5391 FEEDING

0E5393 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM
0E5394 FEEDING BAR
0E5395 PIN

0E5396 FEEDING LADDER
0E5402 MOTOR SOCKET
0E5403 LID

0E5404 TOOTHED TRANSMISSION BELT
0E5405 BOX

0E5406 STRAINER BOX
0E5407 L-GUIDE

0E5409 T-GUIDE

0E5417 SUPPORT

0E5420 BUSH

0E5421 T-PIPE

0E5423 HOSE NIPPLE
0E5424 NUT

0E5426 NOZZLE

0E5431 NIPPLE

0E5432 BROWN INLET REDUCER 4L/MIN
0E5435 HAND SHOWER W/HOSE
0E5443 SUPPORT

0E5444 CENTRAL SUPPORT
0E5445 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM
0E5447 SQUARE TUBE
0E5449 OVERHEAT PROTECTOR; 8-11A
0E5454 SPACER

0E5455 DOOR

0E5456 INSULATING PANEL
0E5457 FRONT PANEL
0E5458 INSULATING PANEL
0E5459 FRONT PANEL
0E5460 FRONT PANEL
0E5463 LID

0E5464 COVER




0E5472 STRAINER PLATE

0E5474 SUCTION HOSE

0E5475 BRACKET

0E5476 CROSS; SUCTION PROTECTION
0E5479 SLEEVE INSULATION

0E5482 THEMPERATURE SENSOR; L=5M; 3-POL
0E5484 LEVER

0E5485 PIN

0E5487 AXIS; L=546 MM; FOR CURTAIN
0E5490 SPLASH GUARD

0E5491 BUSH

0E5492 FLANGE

0E5494 HOSE

0E5496 SUPPORT

0E5497 TOP PANEL

0E5499 REAR PANEL

0E5505 SPRING; FOR RINSE ARMS
0E5506 RINSE ARM

0E5507 SLEEVE; FOR RINSE ARMS
0E5509 RUBBER HOSE; LLII=15MM; LLIE=23MM; BY METER
0E5511 HOSE

0E5512 HOSE

0E5513 HOSE NIPPLE; 1/2

0E5514 SUPPORT;

0E5515 NIPPLE

OE5516 LEVER

0E5517 LEVER

OE5518 STRAINER HUB

0E5519 MAGNET HOLDER

0E5520 LEVER

0E5521 RINSE PIPE

0E5522 NIPPLET; 3/4 F

0E5523 NIPPLE; 3/4 M

0E5524 GASKET

0E5525 SLEEVE

0E5526 RED INLET REDUCER; 20 L/M; RED
0E5527 INLET REDUCER GREEN 6,7L/MIN
0E5528 YELLOW INLET REDUCER; 5,5L/MIN
0E5530 SAFETY VALVE; 1/2

0E5531 NIPPLE; 3/4

0E5532 BOOSTER PUMP; 220-240V 1P 50HZ
0E5534 FLANGE

0E5543 RUBBER HOLDER; 25X1

0E5544 PIPE FITTING

0E5547 HOSE

0E5548 BULB NIPPLE

0E5549 LILAC INLET REDUCER; 5 L/MIN




0E5550 BLACK INLET REDUCER; 8 L/MIN
0E5551 INLET REDUCER WHITE 10 L/MIN
0E5552 SPACER

0E5553 THERMOMETER

0E5555 PLAQUE

0E5556 PLAQUE

0E5558 HOSE CLAMP DIAM 112
0E5559 U-STRIP; L=700 MM

0E5564 AUTOMATIC FUSE; 3A 1-P
0E5566 TERMINAL

0E5567 TERMINAL

0E5571 TERMINAL BOARD

0E5575 LID

0E5577 CLOSURE PLATE; FOR FAN
0E5579 LID

0E5581 EXCHANGER; CONDENSING UNIT
0E5583 NIPPLE

0E5584 NIPPLE

0E5586 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM

0E5587 YELLOW OUTLET REDUCER; 2,5L/MIN
0E5588 BLUE OUTLET REDUCER 1,2 L/MIN
0E5591 REGULATING VALVE

0E5592 FLANGE NUT M10

0E5597 PLAQUE

0E5601 HOSE

0E5603 NIPPLE

0E5604 PIPE COIL

0E5606 NIPPLE

0E5607 HOSE

0E5608 HOSE

0E5609 PIPE FITTING

OE5613 OUTLINE

0E5614 REAR PLATE

OE5618 FAN BLADE

0E5619 STUFFING BOX; KIT

0E5621 HOSE

0E5622 HOSE

0E5623 PIPE FITTING

0E5627 MOTOR

0E5628 OVERHEAT PROTECTOR; 1,8-2,7A
0E5629 MICROSWITCH

0E5630 WHEEL

0E5631 ROLLER

0E5632 RUNNER

0E5633 RUNNER

0E5634 BRACKET

0E5635 HOSE NIPPLE




OES5636

HOSE; BY METER

0E5639 PLUG; FOR RINSE ARMS
0E5640 RINSE JET

0E5642 KNOB

0E5643 REDUCER

0E5644 O-RING

0E5645 ROD

0E5646 O RING

0E5649 SUCTION PIPE
0E5654 PLAQUE

0E5655 SCREW

0E5656 BEARING

0E5658 PUSH BUTTON
0E5659 PIN

0E5660 PIN

0E5661 BEARING

0E5662 SPACER

0E5663 STOPPING

0E5664 RUNNER

0E5665 PIN

0E5666 FAN

0E5667 TIMER

0E5669 TIMER; 24-240V 50/60HZ
0E5671 PRESSURE SWITCH
0E5673 RELAY; 1,2-1,8A
OE5675 THERMOMETER
0E5676 RUNNER

OE5679 RUNNER

0E5680 PIPE; JETS CONNECTION
OE5681 OVERFLOW CONNECTOR
0E5683 CONNECTION

OE5684 TRIM

0E5685 BRACKET; RIGHT GUIDE
OE5686 BRACKET; LEFT GUIDE
0E5687 RUNNER

0E5688 RUNNER

0E5690 SUPPORT

0E5691 TANK FILTER

0E5693 AXIS

0E5694 BRACKET

0E5697 TRASNFORMER PLATE
0E5698 HOSE

0E5699 FEEDING LINE
0E5700 SUPPORT

0E5701 FRONT PANEL
0E5702 CEILING; 900 RT/WT

OE5703

SPLASH GUARD




0E5705 LEVER

0E5706 HOSE

0E5707 HOSE

0E5708 HOSE

0E5709 HOSE

0E5712 FEEDING LADDER; M900; L.790MM
0E5713 FEEDING LADDER
0E5714 GASKET
0E5715 O-RING

0E5717 OUTLINE
0E5718 ANODE

0E5719 CONTROL PANEL
0E5724 SUPPORT
0E5726 SUPPORT
0E5730 SUPPORT
0E5731 COPPER PIPE; 2MTR; D=15MM
0E5734 RUNNER
0E5737 GRATE

0E5739 PANEL

0E5743 CONTROL PANEL
0E5745 SUPPORT
0E5746 SUPPORT
0E5747 DISHARGE HOSE
0E5748 RUNNER
0E5749 BOX COOLING FAN
OE5751 SUPPORT
0E5755 BOX

OE5756 PANEL

0E5757 PANEL

0E5759 PANEL

0E5760 SUPPORT
OE5761 RUNNER
0E5762 PIPE

0E5763 BOX

0E5764 BOX

0E5765 BOX

0E5766 BOX

0E5767 BOX

0E5768 CEILING
0E5769 SUPPORT
0E5770 DRIP GUARD
0E5771 HOSE

0E5772 LID

0E5774 SUPPORT
0E5777 GASKET
0E5778 RUNNER; L.790MM; ADT900
0E5779 RUNNER




0E5780 BASE

0E5781 CONTROL PANEL

0E5782 MOTORSHELF

0E5783 PANEL

0E5785 PANEL

0E5786 DOOR

0E5787 DOOR

0E5788 DOOR

0E5790 PROTECTION

0E5791 GASKET

0E5792 SCREW

0E5794 THERMOMETER

0E5795 SUPPORT

0E5796 SIDE PANEL

0E5797 SUPPORT

0E5798 MOTOR

0E5800 MOTOR

0E5801 SPACER

0E5802 CHAIN

0E5803 MOTOR

0E5805 CHAIN

0E5808 LEVEL CONTROL

0E5810 SELECTOR; 5POS.

0E5811 SELECTOR; 5POS.

0E5813 MAIN SWITCH; 4-P 125A 699V
0E5815 CEILING

0E5816 TUBE

OE5817 STEEL PIPE; 190 CM; D=25MM
0E5818 PIPE

OE5819 BOX; FILTER

0E5820 SIDE PANEL

0E5821 SIDE PLATE; LEFT, FOR FILTER
0E5822 BRACKET

OE5823 CABLE GROMMET

0E5824 SPLASH GUARD

0E5826 CURTAIN AXIS; L=580 MM
0E5827 SIDE PLATE; RIGHT, FOR FILTER
0E5830 PROTECTION; FOR HANDLE
0E5832 SUPPORT BRACKET

0E5833 RACK FEEDING MOTOR; 230-400V 50/60HZ
0E5834 FEEDING LADDER

0E5835 MICRO ACTUATOR

0E5837 REAR PANEL

0E5838 SLIDE; FOR BASKET

0E5839 DRIVE AXIS

0E5840 PLATE; MOTOR FITTING
0E5841 BOILER




0ES843

GASKET; HOSE INLET

0E5844 PLATE; HOSE INLET
0E5845 CABLE GROMMET; RT10
0E5846 PLATE; HOSE INLET
0E5848 SPLASH GUARD
0E5849 RELAY; 2 CONT. 230V
0E5851 CONNECTION; EARTH
0E5852 SPRING

0E5853 BRACKET

OE5855 LID

0E5857 OVERCURRENTRELAY; 0,6-0,9A
0E5859 DOOR

0E5860 DOOR

0E5862 DOOR

0E5864 DOOR

0E5865 DOOR

0E5866 DOOR

0E5868 DOOR

0E5869 DOOR

0E5871 DOOR

0E5872 DOOR

0E5873 TERMINAL

0E5874 TERMINAL

0E5875 SUPPORT

0E5876 SUPPORT

OE5877 SUPPORT

0E5878 RELAY; 2,7-4A
OE5879 WEDGE

0E5882 TRASFORMER; 500VA
OE5883 TRANSFORMER
0E5884 TRANSFORMER
OE5885 TRANSFORMER
0E5886 TRANSFORMER
OE5887 TRANSFORMER
0E5889 SUPPORT

0E5890 FRONT PANEL
0E5895 SWITCH

0E5896 SWITCH

0E5905 PANEL

0E5907 HOSE CLAMP
0E5908 GAS VALVE; 1/2 SR160
0E5909 FRONT PANEL
0E5910 FRONT PANEL
0E5911 COVER

0E5912 COVER

0E5913 COVER

0E5914 R.H. SIDE




0E5915 L.H. SIDE

0E5916 COVER

0E5917 COVER

0E5918 COVER

0E5922 SELECTOR

0E5923 PLATE

0E5924 CONTROL PANEL

0E5925 CONTROL PANEL

0E5927 CONTROL PANEL

0E5928 CONTROL PANEL

0E5930 FOOT

0E5931 SWITCH

0E5933 TRANSFORMER

0E5934 RINSE PUMP; 255/440V 3P 60HZ
0E5936 SUPPORT

0E5937 DRAIN PIPE

0E5938 NONRETURN VALVE

0E5939 PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD
0E5940 SUSPENSION UNIT

0E5941 MOTOR

0E5942 OVERHEAT PROTECTION
0E5943 SUPPORT

0E5945 RINSE

0E5946 PIPE

0E5947 CONTROL PANEL

0E5948 BASE CONDENSING UNIT
0E5950 TANK FILTER

OE5951 MOTOR

0E5952 FAN BLADE

OE5958 GEARMOTOR

0E5959 CONTACTOR; 200-230V 50HZ/220-240V 60HZ
OE5961 SHUTTER

0E5962 PUMP; 230-240/400-415V 3HP *
0E5963 GEARMOTOR

0E5968 COVER

0E5970 COVER

0E5971 REB. KIT CPL. FOR CU

0E5973 PIPE

0E5974 STEAM SOLENOID VALVE; 3/4 230V 50HZ
0E5975 PIPE

0E5976 PIPE

0E5979 PCB; ALLTRONIC FOR RT HACCP
0E5980 MEMBRANE

0E5981 MEMBRANE WT100

0E5983 MEMBRANE WT 150

0E5985 MEMBRANE WT200

0E5989 MEMBRANE




0E5990 PROBE

0E5995 WASHING JET; 5 ARMS

0E5997 PLUG; FOR WASH ARM

0E5998 CONNECTOR

0E5999 ELBOW

0E6001 HOSE

0E6003 BOX

0E6005 GASKET

0E6006 CURTAIN; 580XH480 MM
0E6007 FEED PIPE

0E6008 FEED PIPE

0E6009 HOOK

0E6010 RUBBER HOLDER

0OE6011 JUNCTION

0E6012 PUMP; 220-240/380-415 3P 50HZ
0E6013 SWITCH

0E6014 SWITCH

0E6015 SWITCH

0E6016 SWITCH

0E6017 SWITCH

0E6018 SWITCH

0E6019 SWITCH

0E6020 AUTOMATIC CIRCUIT BREAKER; 40A 3-P
0E6021 FUSE;2A 10,3X38 500V

0E6022 CONTROL PANEL

0E6023 PROTECTION PVC

0E6024 WASHING JET; 5 ARMS 90 GR
0E6025 GASKET

O0FMO000 COMPUTER MAGIC 3; FOR RE17
0FMO001 CONTACTOR; 24V 50A

0FMO002 CONTACTOR; 400V 63A
0FMO003 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 8500W
0FMO004 PUMP; FOR SDU50/90

0FMO005 O-RING; FOR SDU50/90; SET 5PCS
0FMO006 PUMP WITH STRAINER

0FMO007 HOSE; 6.5 INCH

0FMO008 HOSE; 13 INCH

0FMO009 HOSE; 9.5 INCH

0OFMO010 USER INTERFACE BOARD; RE KIT
0FMO011 TRANSFORMER; 240V-24VAC
OFMO012 TRANSFORMER; 240V-11,5VAC
0OFMO013 GEARMOTOR

O0FMO014 RESISTOR; 230/240V

0OFMO015 O-RING;

OFMO016 FRYER BASKET; MM330X160X135H
OFMO017 PAPER FILTER; SET 100PZ DIM. 648X419MM
O0FMO018 TEMPERATURE PROBE; RE22




0FMO019

TEMPERATURE PROBE; RE17 KIT

0FMO020 HEATING ELEMENT; 220V 7 KW *
0FMO021 MICROSWITCH; KIT

OFR0O00 HALOGEN LAMP; 230V-500W; L=220MM
OFRO01 HALOGEN LAMP; 500W; 220MM

OFR002 HEATING ELEMENT; FOR BAIN-MARIE
OFR004 TEMPERATURE PROBE

OFR0O05 WATER LEVEL PROBE

OFR0O06 WATER LEVEL PROBE

OFR007 DIMMER

OFR008 DRAIN TAP; 1/2

OFR009 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V- 1700W
OFR0O10 HALOGEN LAMP;240V 300W;L=118MM;W/PROTECT
OFRO11 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 800W

O0FR012 DRAIN VALVE

OFRO13 THERMOSTAT; WITH PROBE TEMPERATURE
OFRO014 DRAIN VALVE; 3/4

OFRO15 GLASS; 225X72X4MM

OFRO16 CURVED GLASS; 588X306MM

OFR0O17 CURVED GLASS; 1058X306MM

OFR018 TUBE

OFR0O19 LEVEL CONTROL

OFR020 HEATING ELEMENT GASKET

OFR021 LUMILUX COMBI 30WATT

O0FR022 LAMP HOLDER; 300W

OFRO23 LAMP SCREEN; 300W

OFR024 SAFETY THERMOSTAT; 110°C

OFR025 STIRRUP

OFR026 SUPPORT; WITH WHEEL FOR FRONT DOOR
OFR027 SUPPORT; WITH WHEEL FOR FRONT DOOR
OFR028 BAR; 10X465 MM FIL. INT M4

OFR029 NIPPLE; 3/4

OFR030 JOINING PROFILE FOR VALVE

OFRO31 INSULATING PANEL; 400X250MM
OFR032 GLASS SLIDING PANEL; LEFT

OFR0O33 LUMINOUS SWITCH; ORANGE; 230V 16A
OFR034 HINGE; INOX

OFR0O35 GLASS SLIDING PANEL; RIGHT

OFR0O36 PLASTIC TUBE; 40X40X88MM

OFR0O37 DRAIN HOSE; D=40MM

OFR038 TUB DRAIN; 1/2D=40MM

OFR039 DRAIN REDUCER; 40/25 RUBBER WHITE
OFR040 PLASTIC DRAIN HOSE; 1 1/2 X 40X27MM
0FR041 SLIDING DOOR LEFT SV140 CPL.W/UPPER RUNN
OFR043 MICROSWITCH

OFR044 CONTACTOR; 230V 25A 3/NO 1/NO 1/NC
0F0001 SOLENOID VALVE; ET180 230V 50/60HZ




OF0003 BASIN

0F0004 GASKET

OF0005 KNOB

0F0007 MOTOR; 190W 230V 1P 50/60HZ
O0F0009 STEAM GENERATOR

0F0011 HEATING ELEMENT; 9600W 230V
0F0012 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 3200W
O0F0013 GASKET

0F0014 HOSE

O0F0015 GASKET

O0F0016 LAMP HOLDER

0F0018 SUPPORT

0F0019 SUPPORT

0F0021 GASKET; L=66CM

0F0024 GASKET; BY METER

0F0025 SUPPORT

0F0026 HINGE

0F0028 PIN

0F0029 HANDLE

0F0030 BASIN

0F0031 FUSE CARRIER

0F0035 TERMINAL BOARD

OF0038 MEMBRANE

0F0040 KNOB

0F0041 BUSH

0F0045 SWITCH; 240V-1,5A

0F0047 FAN BLADE

0F0048 BOILER; CS20

O0F0050 PROBE

OF0051 HEATING ELEMENT; 13KW 230V
0F0052 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 5670W
OF0054 GASKET; 1PC=1600MM

OF0055 GLASS; 1556X435MM

OF0058 TERMINAL BOARD

0F0060 SWITCH

0F0062 DEAD BOLT STRICKER

0F0063 HANDLE

OF0065 WASHER

0F0066 STOPPING

0F0068 HEATING ELEMENT; 9600W 254/440V
O0F0093 HEATING ELEMENT; 254V 5670W
0F0094 HEATING ELEMENT; 13KW 254/440V
0F0095 HEATING ELEMENT; 254V 17000W
0F0099 DOOR GLASS

0F0101 FOOT

0F0104 MEMBRANE

0F0107 RUNNER




0F0108 FRAME

0F0112 TERMINAL BOARD

O0F0115 FRAME

0F0123 SELECTOR; 5POS.

0F0124 HEATING ELEMENT

0F0129 GLASS; 1305 MM

0F0135 HANDLE

O0F0136 SPRING

0F0142 CONTROL PANEL

0F0143 CONTROL PANEL

0F0145 CLOSURE

0F0177 FRAME; DOOR; CS10

0F0178 GLASS; 810X450 MM

0F0181 PCB; KIT L.3/4 (PCB AND POW)
0F0182 PCB; KIT L.2 (PCB AND POW)
0F0190 STRAINER

0F0191 GASKET; 0,89M

0F0198 SCREW

0F0203 PCB

0F0204 PCB

0GC000 WINTER JACKET; SZ.S

0GC001 WINTER JACKET; SZ.M

0GC002 WINTER JACKET; SZ.L

0GC003 WINTER JACKET; SZ.XL

0GC004 WINTER JACKET; SZ.XXL
0GC005 SWEATER; HORNBY; SZ.S
0GC006 SWEATER; HORNBY; SZ.M
0GC007 SWEATER; HORNBY; SZ.L
0GC008 SWEATER; HORNBY; SZ.XL
0GC009 SWEATER; HORNBY; SZ.XXL
0GCo10 SHIRT; DORAL; SZ.S

0GC011 SHIRT; DORAL; SZ.M

0GC012 SHIRT; DORAL; SZ.L

0GC013 SHIRT; DORAL; SZ.XL

0GC014 SHIRT; DORAL; SZ.XXL

0GCO015 POLO; CONWAY; SZ.S

0GCO016 POLO; CONWAY; SZ.M

0GCo17 POLO; CONWAY; SZ.L

0GC018 POLO; CONWAY; SZ.XL

0GCo19 POLO; CONWAY; SZ.XXL
0GC020 TROUSERS; GROVELAND; SZ.5/46
0GC021 TROUSERS; GROVELAND; SZ.M/48
0GC022 TROUSERS; GROVELAND; SZ.L/50
0GC023 TROUSERS; GROVELAND; SZ.XL/52
0GC024 TROUSERS; GROVELAND; SZ.XXL/54
0GC025 GREY CAP; GRAND CUISINE
0GC026 TROUSERS; GROVELAND; SZ.XXL/56




0GC027 WINTER TROUSERS DURATWILL; SZ.44
0GC028 WINTER TROUSERS DURATWILL; SZ.46
0GC029 WINTER TROUSERS DURATWILL; SZ.48
0GC030 WINTER TROUSERS DURATWILL; SZ.50
0GC031 WINTER TROUSERS DURATWILL; SZ.52
0GC032 WINTER TROUSERS DURATWILL; SZ.54
0GC033 WINTER TROUSERS DURATWILL; SZ.56
0GC034 SUMMER TROUSERS;; SZ.44

0GC035 SUMMER TROUSERS;; SZ.46

0GC036 SUMMER TROUSERS;; SZ.48

0GC037 SUMMER TROUSERS;; SZ.50

0GC038 SUMMER TROUSERS;; SZ.52

0GC039 SUMMER TROUSERS;; SZ.54

0GC040 SUMMER TROUSERS;; SZ.56

0GC041 SWEATER; 1/2 ZIP; BLACK; SZ.S
0GC042 SWEATER; 1/2 ZIP; BLACK; SZ.M
0GC043 SWEATER; 1/2 ZIP; BLACK; SZ.L
0GC044 SWEATER; 1/2 ZIP; BLACK; SZ.XL
0GC045 SWEATER; 1/2 ZIP; BLACK; SZ.XXL
0GCO046 SWEATER; 1/2 ZIP; BLACK; SZ.XXXL
0GC047 GILET SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.S
0GC048 GILET SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.M
0GC049 GILET SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.L
0GCO050 GILET SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.XL
0GCO051 GILET SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.XXL
0GC052 GILET SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.XXXL
0GCO053 POLO CLASSIC BLACK; SZ.S

0GCO054 POLO CLASSIC; BLACK; SZ.M

0GCO055 POLO CLASSIC; BLACK; SZ.L

0GC056 POLO CLASSIC; BLACK; SZ.XL
0GC057 POLO CLASSIC; BLACK; SZ.XXL
0GC058 POLO CLASSIC; BLACK; SZ.XXXL
0GC059 JACKET; SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.S
0GC060 JACKET; SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.M
0GCo61 JACKET; SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.L
0GC062 JACKET; SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.XL
0GC063 JACKET; SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.XXL
0GCo64 JACKET; SOFT SHELL BLACK; SZ.XXXL
0G0018 GASKET

0G0049 NOZZLE; GAS

0G0051 NOZZLE; GAS

0G0056 NOZZLE; GAS

0G0091 NOZZLE SUPPORT

0G0113 GAS TAP

0GO0115 WASHER

0G0128 KNOB

0G0144 NOZZLE; GAS




0G0151

SPINDLE NUT CPL.

0G0233 COOKING PLATE; 350X400MM/380V
0G0239 SUPPORT BACK F IGNITION FLAME
0G0256 STEAM CONDUCTION W COUPLING
0G0285 VALVE; 3/8

0G0287 HEATING ELEMENT; 5000W 220V
0G0290 FEELER PROTECTION TUBE
0G0291 GAS NOZZLE

0G0309 GAS RAMP

0G0310 HEATING ELEMENT; 2750W/230V
0G0314 ColL

0G0316 CABLE

0G0317 POTENTIOMETER

0G0486 EL. HOT PLATE; DIA 31CM 3500W 400V
0G0498 THERMOSTAT

0G0522 MICROTEMPERATURSICHERU
0G0538 SIGNAL LAMP COMPLET; CLEAR;220V
0G0876 HEATING ELEMENT; 1000W
0G0878 HEATING ELEMENT; 220V 2000W
0G1095 GAS TAP

0G1120 THERMOCOUPLE; M8X1 L=450MM
0G1232 HANDLE

0G1297 SPRING

0G1457 MAGNETDICHTUNG 400x640
0G1593 BURNER UPPER PART C

0G1613 GEAR; MANNUALLY; DIA 60 G 27,5
0G1651 BEARING

0G1692 CONTROL SCREW KIT

0G1693 GELENK

0G1694 HALTER

0G1697 RONDELLA

0G1698 SCREW

0G1706 IGNITION BURNER TUBE

0G1764 CONTROLLER

0G1765 MANOMETER

0G1773 SPRING

0G1774 TENSION SPRING

0G1777 TENSION SPRING

0G1778 TENSION SPRING

0G1779 TENSION SPRING

0G1786 NOZZLE

0G1787 HINGE

0G1791 NOZZLE

0G1794 NOZZLE; 2,05 MM

0G1804 RELAY; ELECTRODE

0G1811 BURNER LOWER PART; E

0G1822

GEAR WHEEL




0G1824 NOZZLE

0G1859 COVERING

0G1861 GASKET

0G1868 CHILLER DISH

0G1870 COMMUTATOR

0G1874 GASKET

0G1878 SEALER; PACTAN; BLACK; 310 ML
0G1883 POTENTIOMETER

0G1904 WHASHER

0G1905 BURNER BOWL

0G1933 SWITCH

0G1938 CIRCUIT CARD

0G1945 T-TUBE; WITH NIPPLE

0G1946 CONNECTOR

0G1953 PCB

0G1965 TRANSFORMER

0G1967 COUPLE GRINDERS

0G1979 HEATING ELEMENT

0G1981 SOLENOID VALVE; ED180 230V 50/60HZ
0G1985 PLATE

0G1987 HOSE

0G1991 MOTOR

0G1993 BUZZER

0G1998 TERMINAL BOARD

0G2000 AUTOTRANSFORMER

0G2005 MEMBRANE

0G2012 BRACKET

0G2024 PILOT BURNER BODY

0G2027 NOZZLE; 1,20 MM

0G2029 NOZZLE; DIA 2,20

0G2030 NOZZLE; 2,10 MM

0G2034 CONTROL PANEL; ASSY

0G2038 MINIMUM ADJUSTMENT SCREW 0.70
0G2039 MINIMUM ADJUSTMENT SCREW 1.05
0G2040 MINIMUM ADJUSTMENT SCREW 0.55
0G2042 MINIMUM ADJUSTMENT SCREW 0.65
0G2045 HOSE

0G2049 HEATER CARTRIDGE; 15W/230V
0G2050 CONTROL PANEL

0G2054 RUNNER

0G2056 GRILL

0G2070 CONTROL PANEL; ASSY

0G2078 SOLE PLATE

0G2080 NOZZLE

0G2086 GASKET; 617X712 MM

0G2087 INTERRUTTORE A CHIAVE PER PROGRAMMA

0G2102

ELECTRODE




0G2103 ELECTRODE

0G2112 MOTOR; 0,25KW; 60LTR.
0G2113 MOTOR; 0,37KW

0G2114 CONTACTOR

0G2115 CONTACTOR

0G2116 CONTACTOR

0G2120 FUSE ; PACKING UNIT = 10 PCS
0G2137 MAIN SWITCH; 4-P AC21 20A
0G2144 T-CONNECTOR

0G2151 colL

0G2155 FEELER PROTECTION RING; 44MM
0G2160 GASKET; 1PCS=10METER
0G2179 SHEET

0G2182 GENERATOR; 5KW-400/415V; VARIO TWIN WOK
0G2191 SWITCH

0G2196 SOLENOID VALVE; ES180 230V 50/60HZ
0G2199 PIPE

0G2200 PIPE

0G2202 PUMP

0G2205 SUPPORT; FOR BASKET
0G2206 BASKET

0G2217 HANDLE

0G2223 SCREW

0G2224 HOSE

0G2226 HOSE

0G2254 MINIMUM SCREW

0G2256 NOZZLE HOLE 1,7MM

0G2272 PIPE FITTING

0G2275 CHROME PLATE

0G2276 CHROME PLATE

0G2277 SMOOTH PLATE

0G2278 SMOOTH PLATE

0G2284 BASIN

0G2288 HINGE

0G2290 HEATING ELEMENT; 1500W 230V
0G2294 GAS VALVE; 100-340 C, EUROSIT
0G2297 PIPE FITTING

0G2300 CYLINDER

0G2301 FOOT; 1

0G2302 PUMP; HYDRAULIC-SET
0G2306 HEATING ELEMENT; 700W 400V
0G2310 SWITCH

0G2312 KNOB

0G2314 PILOT LAMP

0G2320 TRANSFORMER

0G2324 PROBE

0G2326 BASKET




0G2328 TANK; PASTA COOKER

0G2332 CHOKE COIL; TO GENERATOR
0G2333 O-RING; 20X2

0G2337 POWER BOARD

0G2339 HEATING ELEMENT; 240V 3000W
0G2340 TOUCH PAD

0G2341 FILTER HOLDER

0G2349 LID

0G2352 SPRING

0G2354 HUB

0G2355 NUT

0G2356 LAMP

0G2358 HEATING ELEMENT; 21,0KW/230V; KEC150
0G2360 LID

0G2361 R.H. LOWER PART

0G2362 L.H. LOWER PART

0G2363 SOCLE

0G2364 R.H.SIDE

0G2365 L.H.SIDE

0G2366 R.H. SEPARATING WALL
0G2367 L.H. SEPARATING WALL
0G2368 COVERING; REAR RIGHT
0G2371 SUPPORT

0G2372 NOZZLE; LLI=0,19; GPL

0G2373 SUPPORT

0G2374 BALL VALVE; 1/2 G2 SQ CROM.(TE)
0G2376 THERMOSTAT

0G2379 WIRING HARNESS; BOT/FET/UET
0G2380 HEATING ELEMENT; 2750W/200V
0G2384 NOZZLE

0G2389 TAP VALVE

0G2391 SHACKLE

0G2393 NOZZLE

0G2394 NOZZLE

0G2395 NOZZLE; 1,37MM

0G2396 NOZZLE; 1,65MM

0G2397 NOZZLE; 1,95MM

0G2398 SENSOR; PT1000; 600°C; GREEN
0G2399 HEATING ELEMENT; 240V-1400W
0G2401 SWITCH WITH ENERGY REGULATOR; KIT
0G2402 VALVOLA A GAS; 100-340C
0G2404 FOOD SENSOR

0G2406 FAN WASHER; 13,0 X 28.0 X 4,0
0G2407 DOUBLE NIPPLE

0G2409 T-PIECE TO KDD

0G2410 DOUBLE NIPPLE

0G2413 NOZZLE




0G2414 CURRENT SUPPLY
0G2422 BELT

0G2423 CABLE

0G2424 SCREW; M4X8; SET 10 PCS
0G2426 LAMP SUPPORT

0G2428 MOTOR

0G2430 DISK

0G2431 COTTER

0G2436 SCREW; M8 X 20
0G2437 HEATING ELEMENT; 2100W 415V
0G2502 LID; 800 MM.

0G2503 LID; 500 MM.

0G2505 LID; 800 MM.

0G2506 LID

0G2507 TANK FILTER

0G2509 STOPPING; DOOR
0G2512 LID; 60 LT.

0G2513 LID; 80/100 LT.

0G2514 LID; 150 LT.

0G2515 SUPPORT; TERMINAL
0G2516 TERMINAL

0G2517 TERMINAL

0G2518 INSPECTION GLASS
0G2520 TRAY

0G2521 LID; 80 LT

0G2522 LID; 100 LT.

0G2524 STEAM GENERATOR
0G2525 STEAM GENERATOR; CPL.; 6KW/230V
0G2526 LID; 60 LT

0G2527 LID; 1400 MM.

0G2528 BUSH

0G2529 THERMOSTAT WITH SWITCH
0G2530 FALSE BOTTOM

0G2531 PLATE; MS 92

0G2533 PLATE; RH.

0G2534 BRACKET

0G2536 BURNER; FET100-UET150
0G2537 PANEL

0G2538 HEATING ELEMENT
0G2539 GN-CONTAINER

0G2540 PIPE FITTING

0G2542 EARTH CABLE; PIEZO IGNITION
0G2543 VALVE

0G2545 PIPING

0G2546 PIPING

0G2547 PIPING

0G2548 PIPING




0G2549 PIPING

0G2550 PIPING

0G2552 COVER

0G2553 FOIL

0G2556 SHELF

0G2557 GUIDE

0G2558 LID

0G2559 COVER

0G2560 DEFLECTOR

0G2561 SMOOTH CHROME PLATE
0G2562 BOTTOM

0G2563 INSULATING PANEL
0G2564 COVER; PLUG
0G2566 PAN

0G2567 SEPARATING WALL
0G2568 ADHESIVE OVERLAY; PANEL
0G2569 COVER

0G2570 ENVELOPE

0G2571 OUTLINE

0G2572 GUIDE; KED

0G2573 SWITCH

0G2575 DOOR

0G2576 GRIDDLE PLATE
0G2577 HINGE

0G2578 ANGLE

0G2579 ROD

0G2583 DOOR; RH

0G2584 NUT

0G2586 CABLE CLAMP
0G2587 CABLE GLAND
0G2588 LID

0G2589 LID

0G2591 PIVOT

0G2593 PANEL

0G2595 IGNITION CABLE; L.900
0G2597 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V
0G2599 PIPING

0G2600 SCREW; 3*30
0G2603 SCREW; 4,8X16 MM.
0G2604 GASKET; 514*441 MM.
0G2605 THERMOSTAT WITH SWITCH
0G2606 FIBRE RING

0G2609 SLEEVE; SHORT
0G2612 PCB

0G2613 ELECTRODE; LONG
0G2614 ELECTRODE; SHORT

0G2615

MOTOR




0G2616 COVER

0G2617 SCREW

0G2618 MAGNET

0G2619 SCREW

0G2620 RIBBED PLATE; 730*400 -440V;WITH HEAT.
0G2621 HINGE; ASS.

0G2622 IGNITER; ASS.

0G2623 PIPE

0G2624 PIPE

0G2625 SOLENOID VALVE; 3/8-HIGH PRESSURE
0G2626 BOLT

0G2627 FIXING TUBE; ASS.
0G2631 PEDAL; PNEUMATIC
0G2632 PRESSURE SWITCH
0G2633 THERMOSTAT; EF2/40
0G2634 SWITCH; 0-1; GREEN
0G2635 BURNER PIPE

0G2636 GAS VALVE

0G2637 MAGNETIC COIL

0G2638 SOLENOID VALVE
0G2639 HEATING ELEMENT; 2100W 230V
0G2640 BEARING

0G2642 PROTECTION

0G2643 SWITCH; ORANGE
0G2644 DRAWING; 215675; INSTRUCTIONS
0G2645 DRAWING; 242152
0G2646 PRESSURE SWITCH
0G2647 SUCTION CHAMBER
0G2648 EMERGENCY SWITCH; ASS.
0G2649 O-RING; 12*3

0G2651 STEAM PIPE

0G2653 CAPACITOR

0G2654 SOLENOID VALVE
0G2656 BACK PANEL; RIGHT-660H
0G2657 BACK PANEL; LEFT-660H
0G2658 FRONT PANEL; L.1000
0G2659 FRONT PANEL; L.1500
0G2660 COVERING; RH.

0G2661 FOIL; FRONT

0G2662 FRONT PANEL; 500
0G2663 FRONT PANEL

0G2664 NOZZLE; 1.40

0G2665 HOSE

0G2666 ELBOW

0G2667 COUPLING; 3/8

0G2668 COUPLING; 5/8

0G2669

COVERING




0G2670 UNION TEE

0G2671 NUT; 5/8

0G2672 ELBOW

0G2673 ELBOW

0G2674 GASKET; 24X16X3

0G2675 GASKET

0G2677 THERMOSTAT

0G2678 THERMOSTAT

0G2681 CABLE

0G2683 THERMOSTAT

0G2685 HEATING ELEMENT; 3000W-400V
0G2686 WHISK

0G2687 FLANGE

0G2688 MOTOR

0G2689 MOTHERBOARD; 5 KW-400V
0G2693 HEATING ELEMENT; 3KW/200V
0G2694 HEATING ELEMENT; WITH SENSOR T.
0G2695 TRANSFORMER

0G2696 HEATING ELEMENT; 200V 2100W
0G2697 ADHESIVE MEMBRANE

0G2698 PIPE

0G2700 FRAME; SHEET

0G2701 COIL; VERS. 5

0G2702 TANK; 2*9 LT.

0G2704 BOTTOM

0G2705 BACK PANEL

0G2706 PANEL; UPPER

0G2707 NIPPLE

0G2708 BOLT; M5*14

0G2711 BOTTOM

0G2712 VALVE; 1/2

0G2713 AERATOR

0G2714 COMBUSTION CHAMBER
0G2715 CASTOR WITH BRAKE

0G2716 PIN; 22%22

0G2717 SCREW; M8*12

0G2718 BALL VALVE; 2*1

0G2719 WORM SCREW; VALVE WORM 1/2
0G2721 COVERING; CONNECTION
0G2722 HOSE; 410MM

0G2723 COUPLING

0G2726 PAN; 950X775; FET 080
0G2728 PAN; FET 100

0G2732 PILOT BURNER; C-WITHOUT NOZZLE
0G2733 PILOT BURNER; D+E; WITHOUT NOZZLE
0G2734 CONTROL PANEL; ASS.

0G2736

CLIP




0G2737 CLIP

0G2738 HOUSING

0G2739 CLIP

0G2740 ROTOR-MOTOR-CUTTER; ASS.
0G2741 WASHER; 100 PCS.
0G2742 HEATING ELEMENT
0G2743 CONNECTION TUBE
0G2744 NOZZLE; DIA 0,80
0G2746 NOZZLE; DIA 1,00
0G2747 CROSS FLOW FAN
0G2748 HEATING ELEMENT
0G2749 HANDLE

0G2750 DUCT

0G2751 NIPPLE

0G2752 ANGLE

0G2753 NIPPLE

0G2754 JOINT; UPPER
0G2755 JOINT; LOWER
0G2756 CONNECTION
0G2757 PLUG

0G2759 SWITCH; SERIES
0G2760 THERMOSTAT; 60-185 C
0G2761 EXTENSION

0G2762 REDUCER

0G2763 GAS VALVE

0G2764 REGULATOR

0G2765 HEATING ELEMENT; 1500W/200V
0G2766 NIPPLE

0G2767 BALL VALVE

0G2768 PRESSURE READOUT
0G2769 SCREW; M6X16
0G2770 NOZZLE; GC

0G2771 NOZZLE; GPL
0G2773 NOZZLE; GPL; 4KW
0G2774 NOZZLE; GPL; 1,10 MM
0G2775 NOZZLE; GPL; 7 KW
0G2776 NOZZLE; GC

0G2777 NOZZLE; GPL
0G2779 SENSOR

0G2780 TEMPERATURE SENSOR
0G2781 NOZZLE; GC; 15 KW
0G2782 NOZZLE; CG; 18 KW
0G2783 NOZZLE; GC; 21 KW
0G2784 CONNECTION
0G2788 NOZZLE; 2,15MM
0G2789 SPRING

0G2790 SOLENOID VALVE




0G2791 KNOB

0G2793 RIBBED PLATE
0G2794 CONNECTION KIT
0G2795 GAS VALVE

0G2796 HEATING ELEMENT; 6000W
0G2797 O-RING; 59*6
0G2798 VALVE; 3/8

0G2799 SPACER

0G2800 UPPER PART; CERAMIC
0G2801 WATER CONTAINER
0G2804 NOZZLE; 0,40 MM.
0G2807 NOZZLE; 2,00 MM
0G2812 NOZZLE; 1,20 MM.
0G2813 TRANSFORMER
0G2816 PANEL

0G2818 GRADUATED RULER
0G2819 SUPPORT

0G2820 ADAPTER

0G2821 ADAPTER

0G2822 ADAPTER

0G2824 HOSE CLAMP 8-14MM
0G2825 SAFETY THERMOSTAT
0G2826 IGNITION CABLE; 500MM
0G2827 CONNECTION PLATE; STAINLESS STEEL
0G2828 HANDLE

0G2829 KNOB; 100-180 C
0G2832 PLATE

0G2833 KNOB; MELT/BAKE
0G2834 INSULATING PLATE
0G2835 KNOB 50-250°C
0G2836 KNOB; 50-300°C
0G2837 PLATE; 500 MM
0G2838 KNOB

0G2839 KNOB 0-8

0G2840 WATER TAP

0G2841 PLATE

0G2842 PLATE

0G2843 PLATE

0G2844 KNOB

0G2845 PLATE

0G2847 NOZZLE 1,60MM
0G2848 NOZZLE; 1,70 MM.
0G2849 NOZZLE; 1,80
0G2850 NOZZLE; 1,90
0G2851 NOZZLE; 2,00 MM
0G2852 NOZZLE; 2,10
0G2853 NOZZLE; 2,20




0G2854

NOZZLE; 1,75 MM.

0G2855 NOZZLE; 1,85 MM

0G2856 NOZZLE; 1,95

0G2859 NOZZLE; 2,25 MM.

0G2860 PLUG

0G2862 HINGE FOR LID

0G2863 GAS BURNER; 60 LT

0G2865 KNOB 0-300°C

0G2866 BASE PLATE LEFT

0G2867 GAS BURNER; 100 LT

0G2868 KNOB

0G2869 MICROSWITCH

0G2870 WATER VALVE; 1/2

0G2871 GAS BURNER; 7KW

0G2873 FILTER; POWER-LINE

0G2874 THERMOSTAT

0G2875 SWITCH

0G2878 HEATING ELEMENT; 400V 4000W
0G2879 HOSE

0G2880 KNOB; 0-10; BLUE

0G2881 cLIp

0G2883 HEATING ELEMENT; 400V 4000W
0G2884 LAMP HOLDER

0G2888 STEAM GENERATOR 40-60 L.
0G2889 STEAM GENERATOR; COMPLETE; 200V
0G2890 STRAINER FOR BURNER 60 L
0G2892 STRAINER FOR BURNER 100/150L.
0G2895 HOSE

0G2896 CABLE; HEATING

0G2897 CABLE; HEATING/CONTACTOR
0G2898 IGNITION CABLE; 1600MM
0G2899 HEATING ELEMENT; 1,5 KW/230V
0G2900 LID; 60 LT

0G2901 LID; 80-100 LT

0G2902 LID; 150 LT

0G2904 CABLE GROMMET

0G2906 THERMOCOUPLE; M8X1 L=850MM
0G2907 POTENTIOMETER; WITH CABLE 1200MM
0G2908 NOZZLE; 2,35MM

0G2909 HEATING ELEMENT; 1KW/400V
0G2910 HEATING ELEMENT; 2KW/400V
0G2911 HEATING ELEMENT; 2KW/400V
0G2912 HEATING ELEMENT; 3,6KW/230V
0G2913 HEATING ELEMENT; 415V 4000W
0G2914 NOZZLE; 2,00 MM

0G2915 NOZZLE; 2,12 MM.

0G2916

CERAMIC GLASS PLATE; ASS.




0G2917 CABLE

0G2920 ROD; HANDLE; L =645MM
0G2921 SHAFT

0G2922 SCREW; M5*35
0G2923 WASHER

0G2927 SPECIAL SCREW
0G2928 GRID-IRON

0G2930 SUPPORT

0G2931 COUNTREPLHEET
0G2933 VALVE

0G2934 NOZZLE; 1,20 MM
0G2936 SUPPORT

0G2937 TAP; L=120MM
0G2938 POWER BOARD
0G2939 WHISK

0G2940 PINION

0G2941 BUSH

0G2942 SCREW; W/CLAMP RING
0G2943 SLEEVE

0G2944 SCREW; W/CLAMP RING
0G2945 PANEL; RH.

0G2947 HOSE

0G2948 FOOT; 2

0G2949 DISK; F/FOOT

0G2951 BEARING

0G2952 SPACER

0G2953 SUPPORT

0G2954 SLEEVE

0G2955 SPRING

0G2956 SWITCH

0G2960 RING

0G2961 NIPPLE

0G2962 MIDDLE BRACKET
0G2963 IGNITION CONTROLLER
0G2964 NOZZLE; LLI3.20
0G2965 PLATE

0G2966 KIT NOZZLE

0G2968 SHELF; WIRE

0G2970 SCREW; M10*50
0G2971 COVERING

0G2972 COVERING

0G2973 WATER MIXER BLOCK; H 655
0G2974 WATER MIXER BLOCK; H 465
0G2975 PILOT BURNER
0G2976 CABLE; IGNITION
0G2977 FAN

0G2978

SWITCH WITH THERMOSTAT




0G2979

SWITCH WITH THERMOSTAT

0G2981 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V
0G2982 CROSS FLOW FAN

0G2983 COOKING PLATE; 3 KW 415V
0G2984 HEATING ELEMENT; 3KW/200V
0G2985 HEATING ELEMENT; 3KW/240V
0G2986 HEATING ELEMENT; 230V 2500W
0G2987 HEATING ELEMENT; 440V
0G2989 DEFLECTOR

0G2990 HEATING ELEMENT; 4KW/400V
0G2992 COVERING

0G2993 DOOR; LF 396*717

0G2994 DOOR; RH 396*717

0G2995 BASKET

0G2996 GRILL

0G2997 O-RING

0G2998 POTENTIOMETER; W/SWITCH
0G2999 GLASS

0G3000 CABLE; 1,5 MM*120 L.

0G3001 NOZZLE; 1,80 MM.

0G3003 SOLENOID VALVE; USA

0G3004 CONTROLS PCB; USA

0G3005 SWITCH; USA

0G3006 TRANSFORMER; USA

0G3007 RELAY

0G3008 HOSE; METALL 420MM
0G3009 TRANSFORMER; USA

0G3010 SPRING; 152 MM

0G3011 CONTROLS PCB

0G3013 DRIP TRAY

0G3016 HEATING ELEMENT; 415V 4000W
0G3017 FOIL

0G3018 RIBBED PLATE

0G3019 HEATING ELEMENT; 240V 4,5KW
0G3020 HEATING ELEMENT; 240V 4,5KW; UL
0G3021 HEATING ELEMENT; 240V 3,8KW
0G3022 LID

0G3023 MOUNTING PLATE

0G3024 SWITCH WITH POTENTIOMETER; RIGHT SIDE
0G3025 SCREW; M10*110

0G3026 HEATING ELEMENT; 400V/2,5KW
0G3028 INSULATOR; 570MM

0G3029 INSULATOR; 300MM

0G3030 LID; 150-200 L

0G3031 THERMOSTAT; 30-110 C
0G3033 SPACER

0G3034

SCREW; M4*12




